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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 156757 Cover f. handle, croc sz 0 PCS 2 5707292930125

2 0603600 Insex screw 8x55 PCS 2 5707292138262

3 100782 Handle for  Crocodile PCS 2 5707292569448

4 2503010 Ferrule d22x1,8-3,5, black PCS 2 5707292357632

5 151602 Front brace, Crocodile sz 0 PCS 1 5707292930088

6 151525 Frame for Crocodile sz 0 PCS 1 5707292929990

7 0631950 Button head M4x30,stainless PCS 1 5707292355836

8 73461 Transversebush o10-M4,croco PCS 1 5707292354976

9 73460 Transversebush o6 M4 PCS 1 5707292354921

10 73433 Locking device PCS 1 5707292354693

11 146861 Padding for Front Brace PCS 1 5707292913371

12 146612 Cover for Front Brace PCS 1 5707292913388

15 73428 Saddle washer Ø30-r16, alu PCS 2 5707292447852

16 1603500 Steel nut 8mm, large pack PCS 2 5707292141286

18 73432 Connecting piece PCS 1 5707292356765

19 1108000 Washer M8, din 9021 PCS 2 5707292140388

20 1607004 Lock nut M8, hight 6,5 mm PCS 1 5707292444516

21 1940030 Pan head screws eco-syn 5x20 PCS 1 5707292142610

22 73417 Banana PCS 1 5707292351760

23 1102000 Planing washer 8mm PCS 1 5707292140227

32 1100202 Lockring for 6mm axle PCS 2 5707292445070

33 73483 Alu-rear wheel retainer right PCS 1 5707292447876

34 73442 Saddle washer PCS 2 5707292354778

35 0625061 Countersunk screw M8x60,stainl PCS 2 5707292355850

36 73450 Screw for Seat lock, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292366009

37 156751 Retainer part w. bush, right PCS 1 5707292930170

38 3470393 R82 handle M8x14mm nut w.cover PCS 2 5707292427458

39 151536 Right tube back wheel, croc 0 PCS 1 5707292930156

40 151535 Left tube back wheel, cro sz 0 PCS 1 5707292930163

41 73473 Alu-saddle washer Ø30-6r14 PCS 1 5707292447869

42 73404 Countersunk screw M8x60,stainl PCS 2 5707292447845

43 1101620 Spring washer M14 FZB PCS 1 5707292355867

44 73455 Friction washer, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292354938

45 8000102 Rear wheel for Crocodile PCS 1 5707292397041

47 73456 Frictions nut, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292354907

48 0659010 Button head with flange M6x10 PCS 1 5707292356819

50 73470 Wheel axle, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292392404

54 1103000 Fazet washer 6mm PCS 4 5707292140289

56 0602300 Insex screw 6x20 PCS 4 5707292138101

64 1108050 Washer M10, din9021 PCS 1 5707292140401

68 73427 Case for length adj. PCS 2 5707292361349

69 1310532 Cover plug, black o9,5 mm PCS 1 5707292375797

70 1145040 Lock washer 4mm, stainless PCS 1 5707292140562

71 156753 Retainer part w. bush, left PCS 1 5707292930187

72 0310156 Stainless spring 0,5x8,2x25mm PCS 1 5707292355911

73 0700051 Stainl.stop screw, crater m6x8 PCS 1 5707292468260

74 73451 Release pin, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292354969

75 73435 Anti-reverse item PCS 1 5707292354716

76 73452 Bush o10/o6,2x18,1,crocodile PCS 1 5707292354952

Item numbers for Crocodile size 0 - white (86800)
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77 0659571 Button head w/flange M6x25 FZB PCS 1 5707292355843

78 1600862 Hsct-b-M6, screw-sert bush PCS 1 5707292355928

80 1101000 Center spring washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140173

81+82 74061 Tooth washer Ø30 PCS 4 5707292373816

83 109106 Stop disc PCS 2 5707292575821

84 0661100 Button head screw 8x12 PCS 2 5707292139511

90 73495 Alu-rear wheel retainer left PCS 1 5707292455482

SPAREPART KITS

Position Kit nr. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

38 3470393 Knob for folding mechanism PCS 2 5707292427458

45 8000102 Rear wheel for Crocodile PCS 1 5707292397041

47 73456 Frictions nut, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292354907

N/A 0659010 Button head with flange M6x10, for friction nut PCS 1 5707292356819

61 86838 Front wheel PCS 1 5707292373663

7 8 9 10 86831 Handle incl. lock and screw PCS 1 5707292433930

28 29 30 31 58 86826 Directional stabilizer PCS 1 5707292416308

75 74 76 37 70 72 78 
73 77 71

86828 On/Off anti-reverse stop PCS 1 5707292365309

14 17 24 25 26 28 29 
30 31 46 49 51 57 58 
59 60 62 63 66 20

86837-V Front fork left PCS 1 5707292373199

14 17 24 25 26 28 29 
30 31 46 49 51 57 58 
59 60 62 65 66 20

86837-H Front fork right PCS 1 5707292373205

8000102

73495

86835-XHM
86835-XVM

86826

8000006

86838

86837-H
86837-V

3470393

73417

86831

73483

73453

2500540

86833

86817
86818
(Only cover)

86813
86814
(Foam and cover)

86832-1
86832-2

86828-H
86828-V

Created by

Created date Revision date

Revision byRevision

23-02-04

pn

28-01-2015

PERB
+45 79 68 58 88
+45 75 66 51 92
R82@R82.dk
www.R82.com

79405
Title

Crocodile spareparts
Item no

B
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 111698 Tpe-overtræk Ø18mm, l=200mm PCS 2 5707292585349

2 0603600 Insex screw 8x55 PCS 2 5707292138262

3 100782 Handle for  Crocodile PCS 2 5707292569448

5 100776 Front brace size 1 PCS 1 5707292569387

6 73401 Frame f/crocodile size 1 PCS 1 5707292355003

11 4395000 Pipe isolating Ø18mm. 2m long MTR 0,41 5707292149596

12 86817 Crocodile, cover, size 1 PCS 1 5707292356574

15 73428 Saddle washer Ø30-r16, alu PCS 2 5707292447852

16 1603500 Steel nut 8mm, large pack PCS 2 5707292141286

19 1108000 Washer M8, din 9021 PCS 4 5707292140388

20 1607004 Lock nut M8, hight 6,5 mm PCS 2 5707292444516

23 1102000 Planing washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140227

32 1100202 Lockring for 6mm axle PCS 2 5707292445070

34 73442 Saddle washer PCS 2 5707292354778

35 0625061 Countersunk screw M8x60,stainl PCS 2 5707292355850

38 3470393 R82 handle M8x14mm nut w.cover PCS 2 5707292427458

42 73404 Countersunk screw M8x60,stainl PCS 2 5707292447845

54 1103000 Fazet washer 6mm PCS 4 5707292140289

56 0602300 Insex screw 6x20 PCS 4 5707292138101

68 73427 Case for length adj. PCS 2 5707292361349

80 1101000 Center spring washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140173

81+82 74061 Tooth washer Ø30 PCS 4 5707292373816

83 109106 Stop disc PCS 2 5707292575821

84 0661100 Button head screw 8x12 PCS 2 5707292139511

SPAREPART KITS

Position Kit no. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

11 12 86813 Crocodile padding size 1 PCS 1 5707292356536

1 2 3 5 11 12 80 81 82 
83 84

100783-1 Front  brace assembly 1 PCS 1 5707292563583

1 2 3 5 11 12 80 81 82 
83 84

100783-2 Front  brace assembly 2 PCS 1 5707292563606

7 8 9 10 86831 Handle incl. lock and screw PCS 1 5707292433930

38 3470393 Knob for folding mechanism PCS 2 5707292427458

28 29 30 31 58 86826 Directional stabilizer PCS 1 5707292416308

75 74 76 37 70 72 78 
73 77 71

86828 On/Off anti-reverse stop PCS 1 5707292365309

33 37 39 41 43 44 45 
47 48 50 64 69 70 72 
73 74 75 76 77 78

86835-1HM Right backwheel size 1 PCS 1 5707292406422

40 41 43 44 45 47 48 
50 64 69 70 71 72 73 
74 75 76 77 78 90

86835-1VM Left backwheel size 1 PCS 1 5707292406538

33 37 39 41 43 44 45 
47 48 50 64 69 70 72 
73 74 75 76 77 78

86835-2HM Right backwheel size 2 PCS 1 5707292406545

40 41 43 44 45 47 48 
50 64 69 70 71 72 73 
74 75 76 77 78 90

86835-2VM Left backwheel size 2 PCS 1 5707292406552

61 86838 Front wheel PCS 1 5707292373663

Item numbers for Crocodile size 1 - yellow (86801)
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14 17 24 25 26 28 29 
30 31 46 49 51 57 58 
59 60 62 63 66 20

86837-V Front fork left PCS 1 5707292373199

14 17 24 25 26 28 29 
30 31 46 49 51 57 58 
59 60 62 65 66 20

86837-H Front fork right PCS 1 5707292373205

45 8000102 Ballbearing Ø30mm, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292397041

47 73456 Frictions nut, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292354907

N/A 0659010 Button head with flange M6x10, for 
friction nut

PCS 1 5707292356819

2500540 2500540 Cover for handle Ø22 mm, L= 203 mm PCS 1 5707292382368

2500530 2500530 Cover for handle Ø22 mm, L= 200 mm PCS 1 5707292381781

100783 100783-1 Replacement kit, upgrade to version 5 PCS 1 5707292563583
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Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 100776 Front brace size 1 PCS 1 5707292569387

2 100782 Handle for  Crocodile PCS 2 5707292569448

3 74061 Tooth washer Ø30 PCS 4 5707292373816

4 111698 Tpe-overtræk Ø18mm, l=200mm PCS 2 5707292585349

5 4395000 Pipe isolating Ø18mm. 2m long MTR 0,41 5707292149596

6 86817 Crocodile, cover, size 1 PCS 1 5707292356574

7 0603600 Insex screw 8x55 PCS 2 5707292138262

8 1101000 Center spring washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140173

9 109106 Stop disc PCS 2 5707292575821

10 0661100 Button head screw 8x12 PCS 2 5707292139511
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Item numbers for Replacement kit, upgrade to version 5 (100783-1)
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Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501
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Crocodile size 2 - orange
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Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 111698 Tpe-overtræk Ø18mm, l=200mm PCS 2 5707292585349

2 0603600 Insex screw 8x55 PCS 2 5707292138262

3 100782 Handle for  Crocodile PCS 2 5707292569448

5 100786 Front Brace Size 2 PCS 1 5707292569455

6 73402 Frame f/crocodile size 2 PCS 1 5707292355034

11 4395000 Pipe isolating Ø18mm. 2m long MTR 0,46 5707292149596

12 86818 Crocodile, cover, size 2 PCS 1 5707292356581

15 73428 Saddle washer Ø30-r16, alu PCS 2 5707292447852

16 1603500 Steel nut 8mm, large pack PCS 2 5707292141286

19 1108000 Washer M8, din 9021 PCS 4 5707292140388

20 1607004 Lock nut M8, hight 6,5 mm PCS 2 5707292444516

23 1102000 Planing washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140227

32 1100202 Lockring for 6mm axle PCS 2 5707292445070

34 73442 Saddle washer PCS 2 5707292354778

35 0625061 Countersunk screw M8x60,stainl PCS 2 5707292355850

38 3470393 R82 handle M8x14mm nut w.cover PCS 2 5707292427458

42 73404 Countersunk screw M8x60,stainl PCS 2 5707292447845

54 1103000 Fazet washer 6mm PCS 4 5707292140289

56 0602300 Insex screw 6x20 PCS 4 5707292138101

68 73427 Case for length adj. PCS 2 5707292361349

80 1101000 Center spring washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140173

81+82 74061 Tooth washer Ø30 PCS 4 5707292373816

83 109106 Stop disc PCS 2 5707292575821

84 0661100 Button head screw 8x12 PCS 2 5707292139511

SPAREPART KITS

Position Kit no. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

11 12 86814 Crocodile padding size 2 PCS 1 5707292356550

1 2 3 5 11 12 80 81 82 
83 84

100783-1 Front  brace assembly 1 PCS 1 5707292563583

1 2 3 5 11 12 80 81 82 
83 84

100783-2 Front  brace assembly 2 PCS 1 5707292563606

38 3470393 Knob for folding mechanism PCS 2 5707292427458

7 8 9 10 86831 Handle incl. lock and screw PCS 1 5707292433930

28 29 30 31 58 86826 Directional stabilizer PCS 1 5707292416308

75 74 76 37 70 72 78 
73 77 71

86828 On/Off anti-reverse stop PCS 1 5707292365309

33 37 39 41 43 44 45 
47 48 50 64 69 70 72 
73 74 75 76 77 78

86835-1HM Right backwheel size 1 PCS 1 5707292406422

40 41 43 44 45 47 48 
50 64 69 70 71 72 73 
74 75 76 77 78 90

86835-1VM Left backwheel size 1 PCS 1 5707292406538

33 37 39 41 43 44 45 
47 48 50 64 69 70 72 
73 74 75 76 77 78

86835-2HM Right backwheel size 2 PCS 1 5707292406545

40 41 43 44 45 47 48 
50 64 69 70 71 72 73 
74 75 76 77 78 90

86835-2VM Left backwheel size 2 PCS 1 5707292406552

61 86838 Front wheel PCS 1 5707292373663

14 17 24 25 26 28 29 
30 31 46 49 51 57 58 
59 60 62 63 66 20

86837-V Front fork left PCS 1 5707292373199

Item numbers for Crocodile size 2 - orange (86802)
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Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501
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14 17 24 25 26 28 29 
30 31 46 49 51 57 58 
59 60 62 65 66 20

86837-H Front fork right PCS 1 5707292373205

45 8000102 Ballbearing Ø30mm, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292397041

47 73456 Frictions nut, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292354907

N/A 0659010 Button head with flange M6x10, for 
friction nut

PCS 1 5707292356819

2500540 2500540 Cover for handle Ø22 mm, L= 203 mm PCS 1 5707292382368

2500530 2500530 Cover for handle Ø22 mm, L= 200 mm PCS 1 5707292381781
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Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 100786 Front Brace Size 2 PCS 1 5707292569455

2 100782 Handle for  Crocodile PCS 2 5707292569448

3 74061 Tooth washer Ø30 PCS 4 5707292373816

4 111698 Tpe-overtræk Ø18mm, l=200mm PCS 2 5707292585349

5 4395000 Pipe isolating Ø18mm. 2m long MTR 0,46 5707292149596

6 86818 Crocodile, cover, size 2 PCS 1 5707292356581

7 0603600 Insex screw 8x55 PCS 2 5707292138262

8 1101000 Center spring washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140173

9 109106 Stop disc PCS 2 5707292575821

10 0661100 Button head screw 8x12 PCS 2 5707292139511
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Item numbers for Replacement kit, upgrade to version 5 (100783-2)
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Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501
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Crocodile size 2 - metallic black
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Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 111698 Tpe-overtræk Ø18mm, l=200mm PCS 2 5707292585349

2 0603600 Insex screw 8x55 PCS 2 5707292138262

3 100782 Handle for  Crocodile PCS 2 5707292569448

5 100786 Front Brace Size 2 PCS 1 5707292569455

6 73402-60 Frame, Crocodile size 2, black PCS 1 5707292434708

11 4395000 Pipe isolating Ø18mm. 2m long MTR 0,46 5707292149596

12 86818 Crocodile, cover, size 2 PCS 1 5707292356581

15 73428 Saddle washer Ø30-r16, alu PCS 2 5707292447852

16 1603500 Steel nut 8mm, large pack PCS 2 5707292141286

19 1108000 Washer M8, din 9021 PCS 4 5707292140388

20 1607004 Lock nut M8, hight 6,5 mm PCS 2 5707292444516

23 1102000 Planing washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140227

32 1100202 Lockring for 6mm axle PCS 2 5707292445070

34 73442 Saddle washer PCS 2 5707292354778

35 0625061 Countersunk screw M8x60,stainl PCS 2 5707292355850

38 3470393 R82 handle M8x14mm nut w.cover PCS 2 5707292427458

42 73404 Countersunk screw M8x60,stainl PCS 2 5707292447845

54 1103000 Fazet washer 6mm PCS 4 5707292140289

56 0602300 Insex screw 6x20 PCS 4 5707292138101

68 73427 Case for length adj. PCS 2 5707292361349

80 1101000 Center spring washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140173

81+82 74061 Tooth washer Ø30 PCS 4 5707292373816

83 109106 Stop disc PCS 2 5707292575821

84 0661100 Button head screw 8x12 PCS 2 5707292139511

SPAREPART KITS

Position Kit no. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

11 12 86814 Crocodile padding size 2 PCS 1 5707292356550

1 2 3 5 11 12 80 81 82 
83 84

100783-1 Front  brace assembly 1 PCS 1 5707292563583

1 2 3 5 11 12 80 81 82 
83 84

100783-2 Front  brace assembly 2 PCS 1 5707292563606

38 3470393 Knob for folding mechanism PCS 2 5707292427458

7 8 9 10 86831 Handle incl. lock and screw PCS 1 5707292433930

28 29 30 31 58 86826 Directional stabilizer PCS 1 5707292416308

75 74 76 37 70 72 78 
73 77 71

86828 On/Off anti-reverse stop PCS 1 5707292365309

33 37 39 41 43 44 45 
47 48 50 64 69 70 72 
73 74 75 76 77 78

86835-1HM Right backwheel size 1 PCS 1 5707292406422

40 41 43 44 45 47 48 
50 64 69 70 71 72 73 
74 75 76 77 78 90

86835-1VM Left backwheel size 1 PCS 1 5707292406538

33 37 39 41 43 44 45 
47 48 50 64 69 70 72 
73 74 75 76 77 78

86835-2HM Right backwheel size 2 PCS 1 5707292406545

40 41 43 44 45 47 48 
50 64 69 70 71 72 73 
74 75 76 77 78 90

86835-2VM Left backwheel size 2 PCS 1 5707292406552

61 86838 Front wheel PCS 1 5707292373663

14 17 24 25 26 28 29 
30 31 46 49 51 57 58 
59 60 62 63 66 20

86837-V Front fork left PCS 1 5707292373199

Item numbers for Crocodile size 2 - metallic black (86852)

17



Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

80
00

10
2

73
49

5

86
83

5-
X

H
M

86
83

5-
X

V
M

86
82

6

80
00

00
6

86
83

8

86
83

7-
H

86
83

7-
V

34
70

39
3

73
41

7

86
83

1

73
48

3

73
45

3

25
00

54
0

86
83

3

86
81

7
86

81
8

(O
nl

y 
co

ve
r)

86
81

3
86

81
4

(F
oa

m
 a

nd
 c

ov
er

)

86
83

2-
1

86
83

2-
2

86
82

8-
H

86
82

8-
V

C
re

at
ed

 b
y

C
re

at
ed

 d
at

e
R
ev

is
io

n 
da

te

R
ev

is
io

n 
by

R
ev

is
io

n

23
-0

2-
04

pn

28
-0

1-
20

15

PE
R

B
+

45
 7

9 
68

 5
8 

88
+

45
 7

5 
66

 5
1 

92
R
82

@
R
82

.d
k

w
w

w
.R

82
.c

om

79
40

5
Ti

tle C
ro

co
di

le
 s

pa
re

pa
rts

It
em

 n
o

B

Pr
oj

ec
t

C
:\

EP
D

M
\T

EG
N

\E
xp

lo
de

\C
ro

co
di

le
\C

ro
co

di
le

 s
iz

e 
1-

2\
79

40
5

Pa
ra

lle
lv

ej
 3

D
K
-8

75
1 

G
ed

ve
d

Te
l:

Fa
x:

E-
m

ai
l:

W
eb

:

B

14 17 24 25 26 28 29 
30 31 46 49 51 57 58 
59 60 62 65 66 20

86837-H Front fork right PCS 1 5707292373205

45 8000102 Ballbearing Ø30mm, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292397041

47 73456 Frictions nut, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292354907

2500540 2500540 Cover for handle Ø22 mm, L= 203 mm PCS 1 5707292382368

2500530 2500530 Cover for handle Ø22 mm, L= 200 mm PCS 1 5707292381781

N/A 0659010 Button head with flange M6x10, for 
friction nut

PCS 1 5707292356819
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 100786 Front Brace Size 2 PCS 1 5707292569455

2 100782 Handle for  Crocodile PCS 2 5707292569448

3 74061 Tooth washer Ø30 PCS 4 5707292373816

4 111698 Tpe-overtræk Ø18mm, l=200mm PCS 2 5707292585349

5 4395000 Pipe isolating Ø18mm. 2m long MTR 0,46 5707292149596

6 86818 Crocodile, cover, size 2 PCS 1 5707292356581

7 0603600 Insex screw 8x55 PCS 2 5707292138262

8 1101000 Center spring washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140173

9 109106 Stop disc PCS 2 5707292575821

10 0661100 Button head screw 8x12 PCS 2 5707292139511

Item numbers for Replacement kit, upgrade to version 5 (100783-2)
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Crocodile size 3 - anthracite grey
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 111697 TPE-Cover ø18 l=300 PCS 2 5707292585332

2 136052 Handle assembly 1 PCS 2 5707292831859

3 136056 Tooth disk ø30x10 PCS 2 5707292832665

4 136056 Tooth disk ø30x10 PCS 2 5707292832665

4.1 136057 bush for handbrace PCS 2 5707292839312

5 1101000 Center spring washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140173

6 0603950 Insex screw 8x100 PCS 2 5707292138323

7 136047 Handbrace assembly right PCS 1 5707292839282

8 73461 Transversebush o10-M4,croco PCS 2 5707292354976

9 0631950 Button head M4x30,stainless PCS 2 5707292355836

10 75461 Rear leg assembly PCS 1 5707292543790

11 136054 Handbrace assembly, left PCS 1 5707292839497

12 75458 Flip handle PCS 2 5707292549723

13 73460 Transversebush o6 M4 PCS 2 5707292354921

14 75456 Mounting for handlebar PCS 2 5707292549709

15+16 86883 Crocodile, padding,size 3 PCS 1 5707292550064

17 75471 Rear brake mount, right PCS 1 5707292549822

18 0659590 Button head M6x40,stainless PCS 2 5707292139504

19 75472 Rear brake mount, left PCS 1 5707292549839

20 1600862 Hsct-b-M6, screw-sert bush PCS 2 5707292355928

21 73452 Bush o10/o6,2x18,1,crocodile PCS 2 5707292354952

22 73435 Anti-reverse item PCS 2 5707292354716

23 0659571 Button head w/flange M6x25 FZB PCS 2 5707292355843

24 1145040 Lock washer 4mm, stainless PCS 2 5707292140562

25 0310156 Stainless spring 0,5x8,2x25mm PCS 2 5707292355911

26 73451 Release pin, Crocodile PCS 2 5707292354969

27 73470 Wheel axle, Crocodile PCS 2 5707292392404

28 1101620 Spring washer M14 FZB PCS 2 5707292355867

29 73455 Friction washer, Crocodile PCS 2 5707292354938

30 8000100 Ballbearing Ø30mm, Crocodile PCS 2 5707292397027

31 8000102 Rear wheel for Crocodile PCS 2 5707292397041

32 8000100 Ballbearing Ø30mm, Crocodile PCS 2 5707292397027

33 73456 Frictions nut, Crocodile PCS 2 5707292354907

34 0659010 Button head with flange M6x10 PCS 2 5707292356819

35 75492 Flip handle PCS 2 5707292549969

36 75497 Ø5x39mm Pin PCS 2 5707292550040

37 75496 M6 eye-pin PCS 2 5707292550033

38 75493 Flip handle, housing PCS 2 5707292549976

39 1606300 Lock nut 5 mm PCS 4 5707292141354

40 2985000 Pressureplug black soft rubber PCS 2 5707292145314

41 0602007 Stainless insex M5x10 PCS 4 5707292542779

42 1606300 Lock nut 5 mm PCS 4 5707292141354

43 104403 Tension disc for locking joint PCS 2 5707292569516

44 1606500 Lock nut 6 mm PCS 2 5707292141361

45 100899 Bracket f. direction lock,left PCS 2 5707292552754

46 8000012 Washer Ø20x2mm PCS 2 5707292397072

47 8000010 Cover for ballbearing PCS 2 5707292396907

48 8000100 Ballbearing Ø30mm, Crocodile PCS 2 5707292397027

49 8000002 Direction bracket PCS 2 5707292396921

Item numbers for Crocodile size 3 - anthracite grey (86803)
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

50 8000001 Front fork for Crocodile PCS 2 5707292396938

51 8000009 Distance bush PCS 2 5707292396990

52 1908055 Bolt , M10 X 55, Stainless st. PCS 2 5707292914187

53 8000004 Handle for direction lock PCS 2 5707292396945

54 8000007 Spring for direction lock PCS 2 5707292396952

55 8000005 Pin for direction lock PCS 2 5707292396969

56 8000003 House for direction lock PCS 2 5707292396976

57 1607000 Lock nut 8mm, large pack PCS 2 5707292141378

58 8000016 Bush for frontwheel PCS 2 5707292397959

59 8000015 Innerbush for frontwheel PCS 2 5707292397966

60 2985215 Ball bearing 6000-2rs PCS 4 5707292420855

61 8000016 Bush for frontwheel PCS 2 5707292397959

62 0603600 Insex screw 8x55 PCS 2 5707292138262

63 8000101 Front wheel for Crocodile PCS 2 5707292397034

64 75450 Front wheel hub, right croc 3 PCS 2 5707292549686

65 0641600 Button head screw 6x16 PCS 4 5707292139269

66 1100800 Center spring washer 6mm PCS 2 5707292140166

67 75463 Frame assembly PCS 1 5707292549747

68 100898 Bracket f. direction lock,righ PCS 1 5707292552761

69 104462 M5x10 Special Screw PCS 4 5707292569523

70 1940014 Plastite 4x14mm PCS 4 5707292552785

71 74066 End washer 20x31,7x1,7 PCS 2 5707292378323

72 1103400 Fazet washer 10 mm PCS 2 5707292140319

73 6108150 Spring washer 29,57x17,48 PCS 2 5707292378200

74 74069 Stop washer 10,2x19,9x3,7 PCS 2 5707292377418

75 1102800 Fazet washer 4mm PCS 4 5707292140265

76 1310532 Cover plug, black o9,5 mm PCS 4 5707292375797

81 109106 Stop disc PCS 2 5707292575821

82 0661100 Button head screw 8x12 PCS 2 5707292139511

SPAREPART KITS

Position Kit no. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

15 16 86883 Crcocodile, Upholstery and cover, size 3 PCS 1 5707292550064

1 2 3 4 5 6 
81 82

86862 Handle for Crocodile size 3 PCS 1 5707292553812

8 9 12 13 75 86831-3U Lock part for handles and cross bar PCS 1 5707292560230

17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 
25 26

86828-3U Crocodile 3 anti reverse PCS 1 5707292616623

46 47 48 49 
50 51 52 53 
54 55 56 57 
62 64 65 
66 68 71 72 
73 74

86837-3H Front fork- right PCS 1 5707292560254

45 46 47 48 
49 50 51 52 
53 54 55 56 
57 62 64 
65 66 71 72 
73 74

86837-3V Front fork- left PCS 1 5707292565389

61 86838 Front wheel, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292373663
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35 36 37 38 
39 40 41 42 
43 44 66 69
70

86492-3U Flip handle, replacement kit, piece PCS 1 5707292587299

31 8000102 Ballbearing Ø30mm, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292397041

47 73456 Frictions nut, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292354907

N/A 0659010 Button head with flange M6x10, for 
friction nut

PCS 1 5707292356819

1 2 3 4 4.1  5 
6 7 11 81 82

86864 Handles kit complete with rods for left & 
right side

PCS 1 5707292840721

N/A 2500520 Cover for handle Ø20 mm, L= 300 mm PCS 1 5707292401649
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Crocodile size 1 AT (86801AT)
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Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 111698 Tpe-overtræk Ø18mm, l=200mm PCS 2 5707292585349

2 603600 Insex screw 8x55 PCS 2 5707292138262

3 100782 Handle for  Crocodile PCS 2 5707292569448

5 100776 Front brace size 1 PCS 1 5707292569387

6 73401-45 Frame size 1 PCS 1 5715393021499

7 631950 Button head M4x30,stainless PCS 2 5707292355836

8 73461 Transversebush o10-M4,croco PCS 2 5707292354976

9 73460 Transversebush o6 M4 PCS 2 5707292354921

10 73433 Locking device PCS 2 5707292354693

11 4395000 Pipe isolating Ø19mm. 2m long MTR 0,41 5707292149596

12 86817 Crocodile, cover, size 1 PCS 1 5707292356574

14 8000012 Washer Ø20x2mm PCS 2 5707292397072

15 73428 Saddle washer Ø30-r16, alu PCS 2 5707292447852

16 1603500 Steel nut 8mm, large pack PCS 2 5707292141286

17 8000010 Cover for ballbearing PCS 2 5707292396907

18 73432 Connecting piece PCS 2 5707292356765

19 1108000 Washer M8, din 9021 PCS 8 5707292140388

20 1607004 Lock nut M8, hight 6,5 mm PCS 6 5707292444516

21 1940030 Pan head screws eco-syn 5x20 PCS 2 5707292142610

22 73417 Banana PCS 2 5707292351760

23 1102000 Planing washer 8mm PCS 4 5707292140227

24 8000100 Ballbearing Ø30mm, Crocodile PCS 4 5707292397027

25 8000002 Direction bracket PCS 2 5707292396921

26 172449 Black front fork 200mm PCS 2 5715393021444

28 8000003 House for direction lock PCS 2 5707292396976

29 8000005 Pin for direction lock PCS 2 5707292396969

30 8000007 Spring for direction lock PCS 2 5707292396952

31 8000004 Handle for direction lock PCS 2 5707292396945

32 1100202 Lockring for 6mm axle PCS 2 5707292445070

34 73442 Saddle washer PCS 2 5707292354778

35 625061 Countersunk screw M8x60,stainl PCS 2 5707292355850

36 73450 Screw for Seat lock, Crocodile PCS 2 5707292366009

37 151527-1 Retainer part right PCS 1 5715393019274

38 3470393 R82 handle M8x14mm nut w.cover PCS 2 5707292427458

39 175091 Right tube size 1 PCS 1 5715393021413

40 175086 Left tube size 1 PCS 1 5715393021406

41 175432 Brake block for size 1-2 PCS 2 5715393021376

42 73404 Countersunk screw M8x60,stainl PCS 2 5707292447845

45 3005071 Ø290,wheel PUR w/Quick Release PCS 2 5707292985385

46 1103400 Fazet washer 10 mm PCS 2 5707292140319

49 74069 Stop washer 10,2x19,9x3,7 PCS 2 5707292377418

50 175083 QR Axle M10 PCS 2 5715393021451

54 1103000 Fazet washer 6mm PCS 4 5707292140289

56 602200 Insex screw 6x16 PCS 4 5707292138095

57 8000009 Distance bush PCS 2 5707292396990

58 8000006 Bracket for direction lock PCS 2 5707292396983

59 74066 End washer 20x31,7x1,7 PCS 2 5707292378323

60 6108150 Spring washer 29,57x17,48 PCS 2 5707292378200

61 3009501 190x50 solid racing PCS 2 5707292483362

Item numbers for Crocodile size 1 AT (86801AT)
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Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

62 1908000-1 Bolt M10x55 SS, incl. Locktite PCS 2 5715393023554

63 73494-1 fork restrainer, left, black PCS 1 5715393021475

64 175259 Dist. bush for reverse brake PCS 2 5715393021390

65 73496-1 Fork restrainer, right, black PCS 1 5715393021482

66 603700 Insex screw 8x70 PCS 2 5707292138293

68 73427-1 Front wheel frame cover, black PCS 2 5715393021468

69 1310532 Cover plug, black o9,5 mm PCS 2 5707292375797

70 1145040 Lock washer 4mm, stainless PCS 2 5707292140562

71 151528-1 Retainer part left PCS 1 5715393019281

72 310156 Stainless spring 0,5x8,2x25mm PCS 2 5707292355911

73 659200 Buttonhead screw M6x12 stainl. PCS 2 5707292139436

74 159077 Release pin PCS 2 5707292932129

75 73435 Anti-reverse item PCS 2 5707292354716

76 73452 Bush o10/o6,2x18,1,crocodile PCS 2 5707292354952

77 662502 Button head m/flange 6x35 PCS 2 5707292423320

78 1600862 Hsct-b-M6, screw-sert bush PCS 2 5707292355928

80 1101000 Center spring washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140173

82 74061 Tooth washer Ø30 PCS 4 5707292373816

83 109106 Stop disc PCS 2 5707292575821

84 661100 Button head screw 8x12 PCS 2 5707292139511

90 73483 Alu-rear wheel retainer right PCS 2 5707292447876

SPAREPART KITS

Position Kit nr. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

45 868044 Front wheel, size 1-3 AT PCS 1 5715393039456

61 868051 Rear wheel, size 1-3 AT PCS 1 5715393039548
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Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501
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Crocodile size 2 AT (86802AT)
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Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 111698 Tpe-overtræk Ø18mm, l=200mm PCS 2 5707292585349

2 603600 Insex screw 8x55 PCS 2 5707292138262

3 100782 Handle for  Crocodile PCS 2 5707292569448

5 100786 Front Brace Size 2 PCS 1 5707292569455

6 73402-46 Frame size 2 PCS 1 5715393021505

7 631950 Button head M4x30,stainless PCS 2 5707292355836

8 73461 Transversebush o10-M4,croco PCS 2 5707292354976

9 73460 Transversebush o6 M4 PCS 2 5707292354921

10 73433 Locking device PCS 2 5707292354693

11 4395000 Pipe isolating Ø19mm. 2m long MTR 0,41 5707292149596

12  86818 Crocodile, cover, size 2 PCS 1 5707292356581

14 8000012 Washer Ø20x2mm PCS 2 5707292397072

15 73428 Saddle washer Ø30-r16, alu PCS 2 5707292447852

16 1603500 Steel nut 8mm, large pack PCS 2 5707292141286

17 8000010 Cover for ballbearing PCS 2 5707292396907

18 73432 Connecting piece PCS 2 5707292356765

19 1108000 Washer M8, din 9021 PCS 8 5707292140388

20 1607004 Lock nut M8, hight 6,5 mm PCS 6 5707292444516

21 1940030 Pan head screws eco-syn 5x20 PCS 2 5707292142610

22 73417 Banana PCS 2 5707292351760

23 1102000 Planing washer 8mm PCS 4 5707292140227

24 8000100 Ballbearing Ø30mm, Crocodile PCS 4 5707292397027

25 8000002 Direction bracket PCS 2 5707292396921

26 172449 Black front fork 200mm PCS 2 5715393021444

28 8000003 House for direction lock PCS 2 5707292396976

29 8000005 Pin for direction lock PCS 2 5707292396969

30 8000007 Spring for direction lock PCS 2 5707292396952

31 8000004 Handle for direction lock PCS 2 5707292396945

32 1100202 Lockring for 6mm axle PCS 2 5707292445070

34 73442 Saddle washer PCS 2 5707292354778

35 625061 Countersunk screw M8x60,stainl PCS 2 5707292355850

36 73450 Screw for Seat lock, Crocodile PCS 2 5707292366009

37 73436-1 Retainer part right PCS 1 5715393019298

38 3470393 R82 handle M8x14mm nut w.cover PCS 2 5707292427458

39 175592 Right tube size 2 PCS 1 5715393021437

40 175593 Left tube size 2 PCS 1 5715393021420

41 175432 Brake block for size 1-2 PCS 2 5715393021376

42 73404 Countersunk screw M8x60,stainl PCS 2 5707292447845

45 3005071 Ø290,wheel PUR w/Quick Release PCS 2 5707292985385

46 1103400 Fazet washer 10 mm PCS 2 5707292140319

49 74069 Stop washer 10,2x19,9x3,7 PCS 2 5707292377418

50 175083 QR Axle M10 PCS 2 5715393021451

54 1103000 Fazet washer 6mm PCS 4 5707292140289

56 602200 Insex screw 6x16 PCS 4 5707292138095

57 8000009 Distance bush PCS 2 5707292396990

58 8000006 Bracket for direction lock PCS 2 5707292396983

59 74066 End washer 20x31,7x1,7 PCS 2 5707292378323

60 6108150 Spring washer 29,57x17,48 PCS 2 5707292378200

61 3009501 190x50 solid racing PCS 2 5707292483362

Item numbers for Crocodile size 2 AT (86802AT)
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Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

62 1908000-1 Bolt M10x55 SS, incl. Locktite PCS 2 5715393023554

63 73494-1 fork restrainer, left, black PCS 1 5715393021475

64 175259 Dist. bush for reverse brake PCS 2 5715393021390

65 73496-1 Fork restrainer, right, black PCS 1 5715393021482

66 603700 Insex screw 8x70 PCS 2 5707292138293

68 73427-1 Front wheel frame cover, black PCS 2 5715393021468

69 1310532 Cover plug, black o9,5 mm PCS 2 5707292375797

70 1145040 Lock washer 4mm, stainless PCS 2 5707292140562

71 73437-1 Retainer part left PCS 1 5715393019304

72 310156 Stainless spring 0,5x8,2x25mm PCS 2 5707292355911

73 723060 Stop screw with stud 6x10 PCS 2 5707292139955

74 159077 Release pin PCS 2 5707292932129

75 73435 Anti-reverse item PCS 2 5707292354716

76 73452 Bush o10/o6,2x18,1,crocodile PCS 2 5707292354952

77 662502 Button head m/flange 6x35 PCS 2 5707292423320

78 1600862 Hsct-b-M6, screw-sert bush PCS 2 5707292355928

80 1101000 Center spring washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140173

82 74061 Tooth washer Ø30 PCS 4 5707292373816

83 109106 Stop disc PCS 2 5707292575821

84 661100 Button head screw 8x12 PCS 2 5707292139511

90 73483 Alu-rear wheel retainer right PCS 2 5707292447876

SPAREPART KITS

Position Kit nr. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

45 868044 Front wheel, size 1-3 AT PCS 1 5715393039456

61 868051 Rear wheel, size 1-3 AT PCS 1 5715393039548
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Crocodile size 1 AT & 2 AT Accessories
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Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 3503544-R Alloy lever with park brake, R PCS 1 5715393056019

1.1 3503544-L Alloy lever with park brake, L PCS 1 5715393056002

2 380060 Flexible v-brake pipe. PCS 2 5707292425195

3 371853 Strained wires 1,5mm 190 cm. PCS 2 5707292135889

4* 5002750 Cable for brake, size 1+2 PCS 2 5707292413635

5002751 Cable for brake, size 3+4 PCS 2 5707292413642

5 2983077 Band Brake system PCS 1 5707292971449

6 2983078 Band Brake system PCS 1 5707292992239

7 601900 Button head M4x12 FZB PCS 8 5707292908285

8 387000 End nipple for outer casing PCS 2 5707292136091

9 868151 Anti-tip device, swing away SET 1 5715393022038

*choose color, size or/and type

Item numbers for Crocodile size 1 AT & 2 AT Accessories
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Crocodile size 3 AT
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Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
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Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Itemnr. Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 2500520 Tpe cover Ø20mm,length= 300 mm 86803AT PCS 2 5707292401649

2 136052 Handle assembly 1 86803AT PCS 1 5707292831859

3 136056 Tooth disk ø30x10 86803AT PCS 4 5707292832665

4 136057 bush for handbrace 86803AT PCS 2 5707292839312

5 1101000 Center spring washer 8mm 86803AT PCS 2 5707292140173

6 603950 Insex screw 8x100 86803AT PCS 2 5707292138323

7 136047 Handbrace assembly right 86803AT PCS 1 5707292839282

8 73461 Transversebush o10-M4,croco 86803AT PCS 2 5707292354976

9 631950 Button head M4x30,stainless 86803AT PCS 2 5707292355836

10 75461 Rear leg assembly 86803AT PCS 1 5707292543790

11 136054 Handbrace assembly, left 86803AT PCS 2 5707292839497

12 75458 Flip handle 86803AT PCS 2 5707292549723

13 73460 Transversebush o6 M4 86803AT PCS 2 5707292354921

14 75456 Mounting for handlebar 86803AT PCS 2 5707292549709

15 108421 Skumrør til Crocoile 3 86803AT PCS 1 5707292573575

16 86893 Crocodile, cover, size 3 86803AT PCS 1 5707292550071

17 75471 Rear brake mount, right 86803AT PCS 1 5707292549822

18 659590 Button head M6x40,stainless 86803AT PCS 2 5707292139504

19 75472 Rear brake mount, left 86803AT PCS 1 5707292549839

20 1600862 Hsct-b-M6, screw-sert bush 86803AT PCS 2 5707292355928

21 73452 Bush o10/o6,2x18,1,crocodile 86803AT PCS 2 5707292354952

22 73435 Anti-reverse item 86803AT PCS 2 5707292354716

23 662502 Button head m/flange 6x35 86803AT PCS 2 5707292423320

24 1145040 Lock washer 4mm, stainless 86803AT PCS 2 5707292140562

25 310156 Stainless spring 0,5x8,2x25mm 86803AT PCS 2 5707292355911

26 159077 Release pin 86803AT PCS 2 5707292932129

27 175083 QR Axle M10 86803AT PCS 2 5715393021451

28 175259 Dist. bush for reverse brake 86803AT PCS 2 5715393021390

29 3005071 Ø290,wheel PUR w/Quick Release 86803AT PCS 2 5707292985385

30 175659 Brake block for size 3 86803AT PCS 2 5715393021383

35 75492 Flip handle 86803AT PCS 2 5707292549969

36 75497 Ø5x39mm Pin 86803AT PCS 2 5707292550040

37 75496 M6 eye-pin 86803AT PCS 2 5707292550033

38 75493 Flip handle, housing 86803AT PCS 2 5707292549976

39 1606300 Lock nut 5 mm 86803AT PCS 4 5707292141354

40 2985000 Pressureplug black soft rubber 86803AT PCS 2 5707292145314

41 602007 Stainless insex M5x10 86803AT PCS 4 5707292542779

42 1606300 Lock nut 5 mm 86803AT PCS 4 5707292141354

43 104403 Tension disc for locking joint 86803AT PCS 2 5707292569516

44 1606500 Lock nut 6 mm 86803AT PCS 2 5707292141361

45 100899 Bracket f. direction lock,left 86803AT PCS 1 5707292552754

46 8000012 Washer Ø20x2mm 86803AT PCS 2 5707292397072

47 8000010 Cover for ballbearing 86803AT PCS 2 5707292396907

48 8000100 Ballbearing Ø30mm, Crocodile 86803AT PCS 4 5707292397027

49 8000002 Direction bracket 86803AT PCS 2 5707292396921

50 172449 Black front fork 200mm 86803AT PCS 2 5715393021444

51 8000009 Distance bush 86803AT PCS 2 5707292396990

52 1908055 Bolt , M10 X 55, Stainless st. 86803AT PCS 2 5707292914187

*choose color, size or/and type

Item numbers for Crocodile size 3 AT
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Position No. Description Itemnr. Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

53 8000004 Handle for direction lock 86803AT PCS 2 5707292396945

54 8000007 Spring for direction lock 86803AT PCS 2 5707292396952

55 8000005 Pin for direction lock 86803AT PCS 2 5707292396969

56 8000003 House for direction lock 86803AT PCS 2 5707292396976

57 1607000 Lock nut 8mm, large pack 86803AT PCS 2 5707292141378

62 603700 Insex screw 8x70 86803AT PCS 2 5707292138293

63 3009501 190x50 solid racing 86803AT PCS 2 5707292483362

64 75450 Front wheel hub, right croc 3 86803AT PCS 2 5707292549686

65 0641620-2 Button head screw 6xx15, black 86803AT PCS 2 5715393023561

66 1100800 Center spring washer 6mm 86803AT PCS 4 5707292140166

67 75463 Frame assembly 86803AT PCS 1 5707292549747

68 100898 Bracket f. direction lock,righ 86803AT PCS 1 5707292552761

69 104462 M5x10 Special Screw 86803AT PCS 4 5707292569523

71 74066 End washer 20x31,7x1,7 86803AT PCS 2 5707292378323

72 1103400 Fazet washer 10 mm 86803AT PCS 2 5707292140319

73 6108150 Spring washer 29,57x17,48 86803AT PCS 2 5707292378200

74 74069 Stop washer 10,2x19,9x3,7 86803AT PCS 2 5707292377418

76 1310532 Cover plug, black o9,5 mm 86803AT PCS 6 5707292375797

80 1940014 Plastite 4x14mm 86803AT PCS 4 5707292552785

81 109106 Stop disc 86803AT PCS 2 5707292575821

82 661100 Button head screw 8x12 86803AT PCS 2 5707292139511

100 493400 Label termo,3M 7872,50x24 86803AT PCS 2 5707292136855

101 494634 Arm support limit Crocodile 86803AT PCS 1 5707292901835

102 494633 Crocodile Size 3 data 86803AT PCS 1 5707292901811

103 494661 Label 86803AT PCS 1 5707292989321

*choose color, size or/and type

SPAREPART KITS

Position Kit nr. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

63 868044 Front wheel, size 1-3 AT PCS 1 5715393039456

29 868051 Rear wheel, size 1-3 AT PCS 1 5715393039548
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Crocodile size 3 AT accessories
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 3503544-R Alloy lever with park brake, R PCS 1 5715393056019

1.1 3503544-L Alloy lever with park brake, L PCS 1 5715393056002

2 380060 Flexible v-brake pipe. PCS 2 5707292425195

3 371853 Strained wires 1,5mm 190 cm. PCS 2 5707292135889

4 5002964 Outer casing f. Centralbreak PCS 2 5707292353689

5 2983078 Band Brake system PCS 1 5707292992239

6 2983077 Band Brake system PCS 1 5707292971449

7 601900 Button head M4x12 FZB PCS 8 5707292908285

8 387000 End nipple for outer casing PCS 2 5707292136091

9 868151 Anti-tip device, swing away SET 1 5715393022038

*choose color, size or/and type

Item numbers for Crocodile size 3 Accessories
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Forearm support w/handgrip - for size 1+2
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1* 5020920 Cover for forearm support sz 2 SET 1 5707292361165

5020910 Arm rest cover size 1 SET 1 5707292361158

2 1940016 Plate screw 4,2x19 FZB PCS 8 5707292356796

3 73449 Arm rest plate sz 2,crocodile PCS 2 5707292355133

3.2 73448 Armholder 1,crocodile PCS 2 5707292355126

4 147453 Extender bracket PCS 2 5707292924773

5 128485 Steel bushing for armrest PCS 2 5707292795304

6 1607000 Lock nut 8mm, large pack PCS 2 5707292141378

7 73446 Retainer forearm support PCS 2 5707292355102

8 147324 Armrest mount PCS 2 5707292912831

9 0808020 Stainless stopscrew,M8x12 PCS 2 5707292140074

10 1100500 Spring washer 8mm, stainless PCS 4 5707292140142

11 0603538 Insex low head M8x40 PCS 2 5707292575340

12 73467 Tube for handle Crocodile PCS 2 5707292356314

12.1 156474 Tube part for handgrip PCS 2 5707292932402

13 2502002 Ferrule d18x0,8-2,5 black PCS 2 5707292433947

14 1750800 Lock nut, stainless M8 PCS 2 5707292141484

15 3502516 Tightening handle 45mm M8x16 PCS 2 5707292146915

16 2500516 Grip 87.00 mm length PCS 2 5707292356727

17 2504500 Ferrule e20x1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 2 5707292144126

18 1811200 Sheet metal screw 3,5x13 phx PCS 2 5707292141712

20 151413 Arm holder for size 1-2 PCS 2 5707292924780

21 1103200 Fazet washer 8x16x1,5mm, FZB PCS 2 5707292140296

22 0663050 Button head M8x50, stainless PCS 2 5707292400697

* choose size

Item numbers for Forearm support w/handgrip- for size 1-2 (86858-1, 86859-1)
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Forearm support w/handgrip - for size 3
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 5020920 Cover for forearm support sz 2 SET 1 5707292361165

2 1940016 Plate screw 4,2x19 FZB PCS 8 5707292356796

3 73449 Arm rest plate sz 2,crocodile PCS 2 5707292355133

3.1 139757 Bush for handbrace armrest kit PCS 2 5707292869289

4 147453 Extender bracket PCS 2 5707292924773

5 128485 Steel bushing for armrest PCS 2 5707292795304

6 1607000 Lock nut 8mm, large pack PCS 2 5707292141378

7 73446 Retainer forearm support PCS 2 5707292355102

8 147324 Armrest mount PCS 2 5707292912831

9 0808020 Stainless stopscrew, M8x12 PCS 2 5707292140074

10 1100500 Spring washer 8mm, stainless PCS 4 5707292140142

11 0603538 Insex low head M8x40 PCS 2 5707292575340

12 152065 Tube part for handgrip PCS 2 5707292923004

13 2502002 Ferrule d18x0,8-2,5 black PCS 2 5707292433947

14 1750800 Lock nut, stainless M8 PCS 2 5707292141484

15 3502516 Tightening handle 45mm M8x16 PCS 2 5707292146915

16 2500516 Grip 87.00 mm length PCS 2 5707292356727

17 2504500 Ferrule e20x1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 2 5707292144126

18 1811200 Sheet metal screw 3,5x13 phx PCS 2 5707292141712

20 147407 Arm holder for size 3 PCS 2 5707292924797

21 1103200 Fazet washer 8x16x1,5mm, FZB PCS 2 5707292140296

22 0663050 Button head M8x50, stainless PCS 2 5707292400697

Item numbers for Forearm support w/handgrip- for size 3 (86860-1)
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Surrounding support - for size 0
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 5087041-L Chest support, small, left PCS 1 5707292573513

2 5087041-R Chest support, small,right PCS 1 5707292573520

3 5540410 Band Mustang size 1-2-3-4 PCS 1 5707292527509

4 76596-1 Width adjustment size 1 PCS 2 5707292874726

5 1130600 Stainless washer M6 din9021 PCS 2 5707292140517

6 0641621 Button head w/flange M6x20 FZB PCS 2 5707292360960

7 0624823 Insex unders. M8x18, FZB PCS 2 5707292893536

8 0701012 Stop screw M10x12 flat stainl. PCS 2 5707292533593

9 0603532 Insex low head M8x18 PCS 1 5707292564481

10+11 50109405 Bracket for hip support size 1 PCS 1 5707292580320

12 0624821 Insex unders. M8x20 FZB PCS 2 5707292893529

13 174137 Tube 25x25 to 15x15 adapter PCS 1 5715393018277

14 2504001 Ferrule  15x15x1-2 int.black PCS 4 5707292561343

15 172623 Bar for table PCS 1 5715393000272

16 173811 Holder for swan-neck PCS 1 5715393001057

17 0603530 Insex low head M8x16 stainless PCS 2 5707292412492

18 158890 Bracket f. hipsupport PCS 1 5707292940100

19 1102010 Face plate 8,4x18x2mm, FZB PCS 1 5707292429766

20 1101050 Spring washer M8, wavy FZB PCS 1 5707292458667

21 0603200 Insex screw 8x40 PCS 1 5707292138224

22 74641 Saddle-washer, elevation tube PCS 1 5707292405654

Item numbers for Surrounding support - for size 0 (868610)
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3 65

7

12

4

1
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14

13

13

15

16
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17

18

9

8

10

Pos no. Qty. Item no. Description.

1 1 5087041
-L Mustang Hipsupport

2 1 5087041
-R Mustang Hipsupport

3 1 5540410 Strap f. Mustang size1-2-3-4

4 2 76596 Width Adjustment Size 1

5 2 1130600 W6,5*18*1,4-fl-ss

6 2 0641621 M6*20-BF-FZB-A-10,9

7 2 0624823 M8*18-CS-FZB-A-8,8-Nylon 
lock

8 2 0701012 M10*12-SO-SS-A

9 2 0603530 M8*16-CL-FZB-A

10 1 5010940
5 Bracket for hip support size 1

12 2 0624821 M8*20-CS-FZB-A-8,8-Nylon 
lock

13 4 0808020 M8*12-SO-SS-A-m-fl.ende

14 2 176145 Backet for brace

15 2 2503010 Dupsko - FRR

16 1 176799 Sourrounding support welded 
Size 1

17 2 2504500 FRS20x20-B

18 1 167122 Square Pipe

Created by

Created date Revision date

Revision byRevision

29-10-2024

dkjeso

30-10-2024

dkjeso1

177281
Title

Mounting for surrounding support
Item no

1

Crocodile
Project

C:\EPDM\ECO\ECO 3546 - Crocodile Souronding-Tabel support\177281

1

Surrounding support - (868610-0S, 868610-1S, 868610-2M)
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Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Item nr. Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

868610-0S*
868610-1S*
868610-2M*

1 5087041-L Chest support, small, left PCS 1 5707292573513

1 5087041-L Chest support, small, left PCS 1 5707292573513

1 5087042-L Chestsupport medium, left PCS 1 5707292573537

868610-0S*
868610-1S*
868610-2M*

2 5087041-R Chest support, small,right PCS 1 5707292573520

2 5087041-R Chest support, small,right PCS 1 5707292573520

2 5087042-R Chestsupport medium, right PCS 1 5707292573544

868610-0S*
868610-1S*
868610-2M*

3 5540410 Band Mustang size 1-2-3-4 PCS 1 5707292527509

3 5540410 Band Mustang size 1-2-3-4 PCS 1 5707292527509

3 5540410 Band Mustang size 1-2-3-4 PCS 1 5707292527509

868610-0S*
868610-1S*
868610-2M*

4 76596-1 Width adjustment size 1 PCS 2 5707292874726

4 76596-1 Width adjustment size 1 PCS 2 5707292874726

4 76597-1 Width adjustment size 2 PCS 2 5707292874733

868610-0S*
868610-1S*
868610-2M*

5 1130600 Stainless washer M6 din9021 PCS 2 5707292140517

5 1130600 Stainless washer M6 din9021 PCS 2 5707292140517

5 1130600 Stainless washer M6 din9021 PCS 2 5707292140517

868610-0S*
868610-1S*
868610-2M*

6 641621 Button head w/flange M6x20 FZB PCS 2 5707292360960

6 641621 Button head w/flange M6x20 FZB PCS 2 5707292360960

6 641621 Button head w/flange M6x20 FZB PCS 2 5707292360960

868610-0S*
868610-1S*
868610-2M*

7 624823 Insex unders. M8x18, FZB PCS 2 5707292893536

7 624823 Insex unders. M8x18, FZB PCS 2 5707292893536

7 624823 Insex unders. M8x18, FZB PCS 2 5707292893536

868610-0S*
868610-1S*
868610-2M*

8 701012 Stop screw M10x12 flat stainl. PCS 2 5707292533593

8 701012 Stop screw M10x12 flat stainl. PCS 2 5707292533593

8 701012 Stop screw M10x12 flat stainl. PCS 2 5707292533593

868610-0S*
868610-1S*
868610-2M*

9 603530 Insex low head M8x16 stainless PCS 2 5707292412492

9 603530 Insex low head M8x16 stainless PCS 2 5707292412492

9 603530 Insex low head M8x16 stainless PCS 2 5707292412492

868610-0S*
868610-1S*
868610-2M*

10 50109405 Bracket for hip support size 1 PCS 1 5707292580320

10 50109405 Bracket for hip support size 1 PCS 1 5707292580320

10 50109405 Bracket for hip support size 1 PCS 1 5707292580320

868610-0S
868610-1S
868610-2M

12 624821 Insex M8x20 FZB PCS 2 5707292893529

12 624821 Insex M8x20 FZB PCS 2 5707292893529

12 624821 Insex M8x20 FZB PCS 2 5707292893529

868610-0S*
868610-1S*
868610-2M*

13 808020 Stainless stopscrew,M8x12 PCS 4 5707292140074

13 808020 Stainless stopscrew,M8x12 PCS 4 5707292140074

13 808020 Stainless stopscrew,M8x12 PCS 4 5707292140074

868610-0S*
868610-1S*
868610-2M*

14 176145 Bracket for brace PCS 2 5715393020515

14 176145 Bracket for brace PCS 2 5715393020515

14 176145 Bracket for brace PCS 2 5715393020515

868610-0S*
868610-1S*
868610-2M*

15 2503010 Ferrule d22*1,8-3,5, black PCS 2 5707292357632

15 2503010 Ferrule d22*1,8-3,5, black PCS 2 5707292357632

15 2503010 Ferrule d22*1,8-3,5, black PCS 2 5707292357632

868610-0S*
868610-1S*
868610-2M*

16 176798 Surrounding support welded siz PCS 1 5715393020560

16 176799 Surrounding support welded siz PCS 1 5715393020577

16 176800 Surrounding support welded siz PCS 1 5715393020584

868610-0S*
868610-1S*
868610-2M*

17 2504500 Ferrule e20x1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 2 5707292144126

17 2504500 Ferrule e20x1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 2 5707292144126

17 2504500 Ferrule e20x1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 2 5707292144126

*choose size, color, type

Item numbers for Surrounding support - (868610-0S, 868610-1S, 868610-2M)
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Item nr. Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

868610-0S*
868610-1S*
868610-2M*

18 167122 Square Pipe PCS 1 5707292968951

18 167122 Square Pipe PCS 1 5707292968951

18 167122 Square Pipe PCS 1 5707292968951

*choose size, color, type
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R82 A/S
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5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

2

1

7

2

Pos no. Qty. Item no. Description.

1 1 173770 Bracket for Handle

2 2 1607000 NUT8*8-FZB-LC

5 1 2504001 FRS15x15-B

6 1 156457 Extender for pushbrace 
welded

7 2 3504025 Clamping levers M8-45x25

8 1 1100495 W8*12*2-SP-SS

9 1 122014 Ø22 tube with toothdisc

10 1 72215 Cap for Ajustment

11 1 6153500 Knopfjeder Ø5x8

12 1 109837 Hand brace, left

13 1 108371 Rubber grip

14 1 3503001 R82 drejegreb M8*15

Created by

Created date Revision date

Revision byRevision

23-09-2024

dkjeso

26-09-2024

dkjeso2
+45 79 68 58 88
+45 75 66 51 92
R82@R82.dk
www.R82.com

176952
Title

Push bar complete
Item no

2

Project

C:\EPDM\ECO\ECO 3434 - New push bar instead of 86866-1\176952

Parallelvej 3
DK-8751 Gedved
Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:
Web:

2

Attendants handle - for size 0+1+2
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 173770 Bracket for handle PCS 1 5715393002542

2 1607000 Lock nut 8mm, large pack PCS 2 5707292141378

5 2504001 Ferrule  15x15x1-2 int.black PCS 1 5707292561343

6 156457 Extender for pushbrace welded PCS 1 5707292933133

7 3504025 Tightening handle 45mm M8x25 PCS 2 5707292147103

8 1100495 Spring washer M8 PCS 1 5707292458674

9 122014 Ø22 tube with toothdisc PCS 1 5707292762870

10 72215 Ferrule for Panther PCS 1 5707292106667

11 6153500 Knob spring 0,5x6,5 mm. PCS 1 5707292188571

12 109837 Hand brace, left PCS 1 5707292583178

13 108371 rubber grip for handle SÆT 1 5707292583857

14 3503001 R82 handle M8x15mm screw PCS 1 5707292413925

Item numbers for Attendants handle - for size 0+1+2 (86866-1)
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Crocodile

R82 A/S
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8751 Gedved
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Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
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Swift: JYBA DKKK
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 157890 Upholstred wooden board size 0 PCS 1 5707292930866

2 156400 Seat bracket f. crocodile sz 0 PCS 1 5707292930200

3 0659580 Button head screw 6x30 mm PCS 2 5707292139481

4 2503000 Ferrule d22x1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 2 5707292144041

5 0603900 Insex screw 8x90 PCS 2 5707292138316

6 1102000 Planing washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140227

7 1607000 Lock nut 8mm, large pack PCS 2 5707292141378

8 2501407 Nut protection, black, f/M8 PCS 2 5707292447227

 -0.2

1

2

3

5

6
7

8

4

Pos no. Qty. Item no. Description.

1 1 157890 Upholstered wooden 
board  size 0

2 1 156400 Seat Bracket size 0  
welded

3 2 0659580 Insex Screw BH M06 x 30 
- 30S

4 2 2503000 Dupsko d22*1,0-2,0 indv 
sort

5 2 0603900 M8*90-CY-FZB-A-28-8.8

6 2 1102000 Planskive 8,4*18*1,25 
mm, FZB

7 2 1607000 Låsemøtrik 8mm

8 2 2501407 Møtrik Dækkappe

Parallelvej 3
DK-8751 Gedved
Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:
Web:

Created by

Created date Revision date

Revision byRevision

16-03-2021

PER

16-08-2021

dkpeni1

+45 79 68 58 88
+45 75 66 51 92
R82@R82.dk
www.R82.com

Format

156413
Title

Seat for size 0
Item no

A4
1

Crocodile

1:4 1431g
Scale WeightMaterial

Surface Tool

ProjectTolerance

C:\EPDM\TEGN\Explode\Crocodile\Crocodile size 0\156413

1

Flip down seat - for size 0

Item numbers for Flip down seat (86820-01)
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Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

51 2501407 Nut protection, black, f/M8 PCS 2 5707292447227

52* 73393-04 Seat bracket size 1 welded PCS 1 5715393021536

73394-04 Seat bracket size 2 welded PCS 1 5715393021543

73394-60 Seat brace 2, black, new model PCS 1 5707292440686

53 1607000 Lock nut 8mm, large pack PCS 2 5707292141378

54 5020900 Upholstered Seat size 1+2,croc PCS 1 5707292358240

55 0603900 Insex screw 8x90 PCS 2 5707292138316

56 2503000 Ferrule d22x1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 2 5707292144041

59 1102000 Planing washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140227

61 0659580 Button head screw 6x30 mm PCS 2 5707292139481

* choose size/color

15

17
18 20

18

222324

35

34

33

41 38

30
31

36

37

32

56

59

53
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52

54

61

55
74 79 80 82 77 83

75 81 76

7173

77

90 91 92 93

95

94

96

99

100

101

98

102

97

Created by

Created date Revision date

Revision byRevision

13-09-2004

per

19-12-2024

dkjeso16
+45 79 68 58 88
+45 75 66 51 92
R82@R82.dk
www.R82.com

79403
Title

Crocodile Accessories
Item no

16

Project

C:\EPDM\TEGN\Explode\Crocodile\Crocodile size 1-2\79403

Parallelvej 3
DK-8751 Gedved
Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:
Web:

16

Flip down seat - for size 1+2

Item numbers for Flip down seat (86820, 86821, 86823)
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Crocodile
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1

2

4

6

5

7

3
8

Created by

Created date Revision date

Revision byRevision

09.11.2010

SRA

13-10-2017

PER2
+45 79 68 58 88
+45 75 66 51 92
R82@R82.dk
www.R82.com

101021
Title

Flip down seat
Item no

2

1025
Project

C:\EPDM\TEGN\Explode\Crocodile\Crocodile size 3\101021

Parallelvej 3
DK-8751 Gedved
Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:
Web:

2

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 5020901 Polst.sæde str. 3,crocodile PCS 1 5707292553980

2 102428 3M round Sticker PCS 2 5707292561053

3 75486 Seat frame PCS 1 5707292549945

4 71110-60 Black saddle washer M8 PCS 2 5707292574268

5 1310601 Nylon washer din 125, m8 PCS 2 5707292557261

6 0663040 Insex M8x40, rf,  dryloc PCS 2 5707292573377

7 0659200 Buttonhead screw M6x12 stainl. PCS 2 5707292139436

8 1105080 Stainless washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140364

Flip down seat - for size 3

Item numbers for Flip down seat (86863)
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Crocodile
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Parallelvej 3 
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Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

5

6

4

7

12

9

9

10

13

15

8

11

14

16

3

1

2

Pos no. Qty. Item no. Description.

4 1 2503010 FRR ø22

5 1 174226 Bracket for Necksupport

6 1 3502516 Clamping levers M8-40x15

7 2 1606500 NUT6*6-FZB-LC

8 4 0641620 M6*20-BH-FZB-A-10,9

9 2 110824 Sidesupport adj.  pur/alu

10 1 111098 Back Support pur   size 1

11 1 111088 Mounting plate  small

12 2 0621600 M6*16-CS-FZB-A-8,8

13 1 174227 Mounting f. side support 
welded

14 1 6153500 Knopfjeder Ø5x8

15 1 2504000 FRS15x15-B

16 2 1103000 W6,4*12*1,6-FL-FZB-CH

14 1 73488

15 1 73487

16 2 0603534 M8*20-CL-FZB-A

Created by

Created date Revision date

Revision byRevision

31-03-2011

Admin

10-09-2025

dkjeso6
+45 79 68 58 88
+45 75 66 51 92
R82@R82.dk
www.R82.com

101064
Title

Gator back support
Item no

6

Project

C:\EPDM\TEGN\Explode\Crocodile\Crocodile size 3\101064

Parallelvej 3
DK-8751 Gedved
Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:
Web:

6

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 73487 Pipe jaw upper part PCS 1 5707292355218

2 73488 Pipe jaw lower part PCS 1 5707292355225

3 0602800 Insex screw 8x20 PCS 2 5707292138194

4 2503010 Ferrule d22x1,8-3,5, black PCS 1 5707292357632

5 82653 Bracket for neck support, croc PCS 1 5707292390431

6 3502516 Tightening handle 45mm M8x16 PCS 1 5707292146915

7 1606500 Lock nut 6 mm PCS 2 5707292141361

8 0641620 Button head screw 6x20 PCS 4 5707292139276

9 SN4015 Lateral pads, large, set SET 1 5707292219619

10* PU-R82-03 Small flat pelvic/trunk pad PCS 1 5707292489517

PU-R82-04 Large flat pelvic/trunk pad PCS 1 5707292491398

11* 111088 Mounting plate small PCS 1 5707292586087

111089 Mounting plate large PCS 1 5707292586100

12 0621600 Insex screw counters. 6x16 PCS 2 5707292138965

13 111085 Mounting f. side support weld PCS 1 5707292588944

14 6153500 Knob spring 0,5x6,5 mm. PCS 1 5707292188571

15 2504000 Ferrule e15x1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 1 5707292144102

16 1103000 Fazet washer 6mm PCS 2 5707292140289

* choose size/color

Gator back and side support- for size 0+1+2+3

Item numbers for Gator back and side support- small & large (86808, 86809)
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Hand brake kit - for size 1+2
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

52 5002951 Wire f/tiger,panther Ø200+10cm PCS 2 5707292154644

53 3503536 Clamp w/screws PCS 2 5707292427762

54 3503535 Brake parking lever wo/clamp PCS 2 5707292413536

57 73476 Release pin PCS 2 5707292398055

58 1145040 Lock washer 4mm, stainless PCS 2 5707292140562

60 73452 Bush o10/o6,2x18,1,crocodile PCS 2 5707292354952

61 0659571 Button head w/flange M6x25 FZB PCS 2 5707292355843

62 0310157 Stainl.spr.1,1x7insidex30x10v PCS 2 5707292397782

63 73415 Mountings for cable PCS 2 5707292398024

64 73474 Anti reverse item - machined PCS 2 5707292398093

65 0506513 Stainless blind rivet Ø4, 8x12 PCS 2 5707292137326

66 0380003 Brake adjuster M6x24mm PCS 2 5707292135964

67 0388006 Screwnipple 5x7,5mm PCS 2 5707292136114

68 0310156 Stainless spring 0,5x8,2x25mm PCS 2 5707292355911

70 0371853 Strained wires 1,5mm 190 cm. PCS 2 5707292135889

71 2503010 Ferrule d22x1,8-3,5, black PCS 2 5707292357632

72 73437 Retainer part left PCS 1 5707292354730

73 73436 Retainer part right PCS 1 5707292354723

75 1600862 Hsct-b-M6, screw-sert bush PCS 2 5707292355928

76 0700050 Stopscrew M6x6 rf PCS 2 5707292355898

Item numbers for Hand brake kit (86808, 86809)
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Hand brake kit- for size 3
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 0659590 Button head M6x40,stainless PCS 2 5707292139504

2 1145040 Lock washer 4mm, stainless PCS 2 5707292140562

3 102817-L Brake mount assembly left PCS 1 5707292563392

5 73452 Bush o10/o6,2x18,1,crocodile PCS 2 5707292354952

6 73474 Anti reverse item - machined PCS 2 5707292398093

7 0659571 Button head w/flange M6x25 FZB PCS 2 5707292355843

8 0388006 Screwnipple 5x7,5mm PCS 2 5707292136114

9 73415 Mountings for cable PCS 2 5707292398024

10 0506513 Stainless blind rivet Ø4, 8x12 PCS 2 5707292137326

11 73476 Release pin PCS 2 5707292398055

12 0308713 Stainless spring 1,0x6x40mmx17 PCS 2 5707292502032

13 0310156 Stainless spring 0,5x8,2x25mm PCS 2 5707292355911

14 0380003 Brake adjuster M6x24mm PCS 2 5707292135964

15 0371853 Strained wires 1,5mm 190 cm. PCS 2 5707292135889

16 5002951 Wire f/tiger,panther Ø200+10cm PCS 2 5707292154644

17 3503535 Brake parking lever wo/clamp PCS 2 5707292413536

18 3503536 Clamp w/screws PCS 2 5707292427762

19 102817-R Brake mount assembly right PCS 1 5707292563408

20 0235075 Cable tape, black PCS 2 5707292135308

21 0387000 End nipple for outer casing PCS 2 5707292136091

22 0380060 Flexible v-brake pipe PCS 2 5707292425195

Item numbers for Hand brake kit (86834, 86873)
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Decelerating hand brake kit- for size 1-2
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

52 5002951 Wire f/tiger,panther Ø200+10cm PCS 2 5707292154644

53 3503536 Clamp w/screws PCS 2 5707292427762

54 3503550 Black/Grey LK1820VK.1386.2 PCS 2 5707292903259

57 73476 Release pin PCS 2 5707292398055

58 1145040 Lock washer 4mm, stainless PCS 2 5707292140562

60 73452 Bush o10/o6,2x18,1,crocodile PCS 2 5707292354952

61 0659571 Button head w/flange M6x25 FZB PCS 2 5707292355843

62 0310157 Stainl.spr.1,1x7insidex30x10v PCS 2 5707292397782

63 73415 Mountings for cable PCS 2 5707292398024

64 73474 Anti reverse item - machined PCS 2 5707292398093

65 0506513 Stainless blind rivet Ø4, 8x12 PCS 2 5707292137326

66 0380003 Brake adjuster M6x24mm PCS 2 5707292135964

67 0388006 Screwnipple 5x7,5mm PCS 2 5707292136114

68 0310156 Stainless spring 0,5x8,2x25mm PCS 2 5707292355911

69 0387000 End nipple for outer casing PCS 2 5707292136091

70 0371853 Strained wires 1,5mm 190 cm. PCS 2 5707292135889

72 73437 Retainer part left PCS 1 5707292354730

73 73436 Retainer part right PCS 1 5707292354723

76 0700050 Stopscrew M6x6 rf PCS 2 5707292355898

Item numbers for Decelerating hand brake kit- for size 1-2 (86834-DEC)
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Decelerating hand brake kit- for size 3
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 0659590 Button head M6x40,stainless PCS 2 5707292139504

2 1145040 Lock washer 4mm, stainless PCS 2 5707292140562

3 102817-L Brake mount assembly left PCS 1 5707292563392

5 73452 Bush o10/o6,2x18,1,crocodile PCS 2 5707292354952

6 73474 Anti reverse item - machined PCS 2 5707292398093

7 0659571 Button head w/flange M6x25 FZB PCS 2 5707292355843

8 0388006 Screwnipple 5x7,5mm PCS 2 5707292136114

9 73415 Mountings for cable PCS 2 5707292398024

10 0506513 Stainless blind rivet Ø4, 8x12 PCS 2 5707292137326

11 73476 Release pin PCS 2 5707292398055

12 0308713 Stainless spring 1,0x6x40mmx17 PCS 2 5707292502032

13 0310156 Stainless spring 0,5x8,2x25mm PCS 2 5707292355911

14 0380003 Brake adjuster M6x24mm PCS 2 5707292135964

15 0371853 Strained wires 1,5mm 190 cm. PCS 2 5707292135889

16 5002951 Wire f/tiger,panther Ø200+10cm PCS 2 5707292154644

17 3503550 Black/Grey LK1820VK.1386.2 PCS 2 5707292903259

18 3503536 Clamp w/screws PCS 2 5707292427762

19 102817-R Brake mount assembly right PCS 1 5707292563408

20 0235075 Cable tie, black, 3,6x200mm PCS 2 5707292135308

21 0387000 End nipple for outer casing PCS 2 5707292136091

22 0380060 Flexible v-brake pipe PCS 2 5707292425195

Item numbers for Decelerating hand brake kit- for size 3 (86873-DEC)
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Grib bar - for size 0+1+2
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 161409 Cover for grib bar size 0 PCS 1 5707292940179

1.1 161411 Cover for grib bar size 1 PCS 1 5707292940186

1.2 2500563 Grip f/Ø22 handbrace 400mm PCS 1 5707292612311

2 2503000   Ferrule d 22x1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 2 5707292144041

3 3501635 R82 handle dia.,M8x37 PCS 1 5707292451910

4 161051 Tube for handgrib size 0 PCS 1 5707292940476

4.1 161245 Tube for handgrib size 1 PCS 1 5707292940483

4.2 161246 Tube for handgrib size 2 PCS 1 5707292940490

5 161385 Bush for grib handle PCS 1 5707292940537

6 1105080 Stainless washer 8mm PCS 1 5707292140364

7 0602488 Insex M8x50,stainless PCS 1 5707292410962

8 1108025 Washer M8,stainless a4,din9021 PCS 2 5707292140395

Item numbers for Grib bar - for size 0+1+2 (86879-0, 86879-1, 86879-2)

61



Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

3

2

1

Created by

Created date Revision date

Revision byRevision

15-05-2024

dkjeso3
+45 79 68 58 88
+45 75 66 51 92
R82@R82.dk
www.R82.com

101070
Title

Fender for crocodile handle
Item no

3

1025
Project

C:\EPDM\TEGN\Explode\Crocodile\Crocodile size 3\101070

Parallelvej 3
DK-8751 Gedved
Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:
Web:

3

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 2522100 Black bumpwheel for Pony 60mm PCS 2 5707292144478

2 101067 Bush for fender PCS 2 5707292553416

3 173190 Pan Head black zink M8x37 PCS 2 5707292993205

Handle knobs, set, for all sizes

Item numbers for Handle knobs, set, for all sizes (86861)
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79403
Title

Crocodile Accessories
Item no

16

Project
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

71 138589 Clamping unit for Crocodille PCS 2 5707292872784

73 73465 Tightening bush for hip supp PCS 2 5707292355300

74 6175171 Cushion size 1 PCS 2 5707292189301

75 82542 House tool PCS 2 5707292124593

76 73468 Bar for side support PCS 2 5707292357328

77 0602400 Insex screw 6x25 PCS 4 5707292138118

79 172384 Threaded plate for hip support PCS 2 5715393018390

80 82953 Plate for hip support PCS 2 5707292126047

81 0658010 Button head M5 x 10,stainless PCS 4 5707292139375

82 0609728 Insex, stainless 6x16 uh PCS 4 5707292138491

83 82939 Tightening bushing f. Swingarm PCS 2 5707292125941

Hip supports, set

Item numbers for Hip supports, set (86819)
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

99* 134931 Sling seat size 1, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292809056

134932 Sling seat size 2, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292809063
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Sling seat, lightweight

Item numbers for Sling seat, lightweight (86824-1)

64



Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

3

6

7

8

1

2

4

5

3

Created by

Created date Revision date

Revision byRevision

09.11.2010

SRA

25-09-2012

sraB
+45 79 68 58 88
+45 75 66 51 92
R82@R82.dk
www.R82.com

101017
Title

Rail for accessories
Item no
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 75481 Mounting for brace, right PCS 1 5707292549921

2 75483 Brace for Accessories PCS 1 5707292543257

3 0506509 Rivet 4x10, stainless PCS 2 5707292472441

4 75482 Mounting for brace, left PCS 1 5707292549938

5 75458 Flip handle PCS 2 5707292549723

6 73460 Transversebush o6 M4 PCS 2 5707292354921

7 73461 Transversebush o10-M4,croco PCS 2 5707292354976

8 0631950 Button head M4x30,stainless PCS 2 5707292355836

Cross bar - for size 3

Item numbers for Cross bar for mounting back support - size 3 (86880)
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Back support , adjustable - for size 3
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 5700593 Upholst back support,right 3+4 PCS 1 5707292489173

3 5700592 Upholst back support,left 3+4 PCS 1 5707292489166

2+4 85639-260 Back cover, nandu size 2, Blac SET 1 5707292491220

5 77544 Bracket f. Back adjust PCS 1 5707292487674

6 1103000 Fazet washer 6mm PCS 6 5707292140289

7 0641600 Button head screw 6x16 PCS 6 5707292139269

8 2502000 Ferrule d18x1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 2 5707292144003

9 75510 Support bracket PCS 1 5707292550057

10 1606500 Lock nut 6 mm PCS 2 5707292141361

14 75306 Snap lock R82 25 PCS 2 5707292437624

15 0640911 Button head M5x10 FZB tuflok PCS 2 5707292428479

Item numbers for Back support, adjustable - for size 3 (86886)
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

90 101174 Anti-tip simple for Crocodile PCS 2 5707292555267

91 1100500 Spring washer 8mm, stainless PCS 2 5707292140142

92 0663035 Button head screw 8x35 stainl. PCS 2 5707292139627

93 2502510 Plug 20x2,0-2,5 inside black PCS 2 5707292557759
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Anti-tip device, fixed - for size 0-2

Item numbers for Anti-tip device, fixed - for size 0-2 (86815-F)
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1 2

3

Pos no. Qty. Item no. Description.

1 1 102044 Anti-tip arm size 3

2 1 0641637 M6*60-BH-SS-A-A2

3 1 2508250 Udv. Dupsko ø20 sort
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102043
Title

Simple anti-tip for Crocodile 3
Item no

1

1025
Project

C:\EPDM\TEGN\Explode\Crocodile\Crocodile 1-3 Simple Anti-tip\102043
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 0602465 Insex M6x65, stainless PCS 2 5707292564665

2 102044 Anti-tip arm size 3 PCS 2 5707292564061

3 2508250 Wear 20 outside PCS 2 5707292564405

Anti-tip device, fixed- for size 3

Item numbers for Anti-tip device , fixed - for size 3 (86815-3F)
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Crocodile Accessories
Item no
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

30 0659010 Button head with flange M6x10 PCS 2 5707292356819

31 73459 Staybolt for kip security PCS 2 5707292355287

32 73439 Swivel joint removable PCS 2 5707292355089

33 73438 Joint fixed, Crocodile PCS 2 5707292354747

34 73458 Release button, Crocodile PCS 2 5707292355263

35 0309175 Comp. Spring 0,8x5,8x17,5mmx10 PCS 2 5707292135490

36 82555  lower pin PCS 2 5707292124722

37 73489 Tilt prevention, Crocodile PCS 2 5707292355188

38 72298 Wheelholder for antitip device PCS 2 5707292399564

41 0506504 Rivet tas d 56 bs 4,1x8,5 PCS 2 5707292395818

Anti-tip device, swin away  - for size 0-2

Item numbers for Anti-tip device, swing away - for size 0-2 (86815) 
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Anti-tip (swing-away) - for size 3
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 0602465 Insex M6x65, stainless PCS 2 5707292564665

2 75457 Antitip adapter piece PCS 2 5707292549716

3 0309175 Comp. Spring 0,8x5,8x17,5mmx10 PCS 2 5707292135490

4 82555  lower pin PCS 2 5707292124722

5 73458 Release button, Crocodile PCS 2 5707292355263

6 73439 Swivel joint removable PCS 2 5707292355089

7 73459 Staybolt for kip security PCS 2 5707292355287

8 0659010 Button head with flange M6x10 PCS 2 5707292356819

9 5086800 Extens tube w wheel,antitipper PCS 2 5707292416179

10 1105060 Stainless washer 6mm PCS 2 5707292140357

Item numbers for Anti-tip devise, swing away- for size 3 (86815-3S)
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Title

Crocodile Accessories
Item no
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Project
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DK-8751 Gedved
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

15 138589 Clamping unit for Crocodille PCS 1 5707292872784

17 0659700 Button head M6x50 stainless PCS 2 5707292566041

18 2503010 Ferrule d22x1,8-3,5, black PCS 2 5707292357632

20 73486 Pipe for back support PCS 1 5707292355171

22 73466 Saddle bush PCS 2 5707292355317

23 80543-01 Mounting 20x5x80 PCS 1 5707292361431

24 6175221 Abd. Cushion size 1+2 PCS 1 5707292189400

Back support, one size 

Item numbers for Back support, one size (86816)
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 Handle, only for version 5 onwards, one side - for size 1 & 2
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

2 100782 Handle for  Crocodile PCS 1 5707292569448

3 74061 Tooth washer Ø30 PCS 2 5707292373816

4 111698 Tpe-overtræk Ø18mm, l=200mm PCS 1 5707292585349

7 0603600 Insex screw 8x55 PCS 1 5707292138262

8 1101000 Center spring washer 8mm PCS 1 5707292140173

9 109106 Stop disc PCS 1 5707292575821

10 0661100 Button head screw 8x12 PCS 1 5707292139511

Item numbers for Handle, only for version 5 onwards, one side - for size 1 & 2 (86833-TD)
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Pos no. Qty. Item no. Description.

1 1 151020 Cover for handle bar size 1

2 1 167160 Foam for hand grip sz1

3 1 176287 Brace sz 0

4 1 164060 Angle joint - R

5 2 160608 Angle bracket w. bushing

6 2 0641600 M6*16-BH-FZB-A-10,9

7 2 164089 Height adjustment ring w. 
insert

8 2 176306 Bracket for grip bar

9 1 164123 Angle joint - L

10 2 0645635 M6*35-BH-FZD-A-10.9

11 2 1606500 NUT6*6-FZB-LC

12 2 164180 Spring button clip Ø5x6,5

13 2 0602800 M8*20-CY-FZB-A-8.8

14 2 1100500 W8*14*2-SP-SS

15 4 0602186 M6*10-BF-FZD-A-10,9 
Tuflock

16 2 2501600 FRR15-B
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175294
Title

Grip bar for size 0
Item no

1

1025
Project

C:\EPDM\ECO\ECO 3490 - Grip bar for Crocodile\175294

1

Grip bar, angle/height adjustable - for size 0+1+2
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1* 151020-80 Cover handle bar sz 1 PCS 1 5707292980823

167731-80 Cover handle bar sz 2 PCS 1 5707292980830

2* 167160 Foam for hand grip sz 1 PCS 1 5707292987617

167174 Foam for hand grip sz 2 PCS 1 5707292987624

3* 176287 Brace sz 0 PCS 1 5715393014545

164076 Brace sz 2 PCS 1 5707292980717

158898 Brace sz 1 PCS 1 5707292980700

4 164060 Angle joint - R PCS 1 5707292984555

5 160608 Angle bracket w. bushing PCS 2 5707292984562

6 0641600 Button head screw 6x16 PCS 2 5707292139269

7 164089 Height adj. ring w. insert PCS 2 5707292984579

8 176306 Bracket for grip bar PCS 2 5715393015450

9 164123 Angle joint - L PCS 1 5707292984548

10 0645635 Button head screw 6x35 black PCS 2 5707292139337

11 1606500 Lock nut 6 mm PCS 2 5707292141361

12 164180 Spring button clip Ø5x6,5 PCS 2 5707292987563

13* 0602800 Insex screw 8x20 PCS 2 5707292138194

0609820 Stainless insex screw 8x20 PCS 2 5707292138576

14 1100500 Spring washer 8mm, stainless PCS 2 5707292140142

15 0602186 M6x10 Button head with flange PCS 4 5707292981592

16 2501600 Ferrule d15x1,0 black PCS 2 5707292143969

*choose size, color, type

Item numbers for Grip bar, angle/height adjustable - for size 0+1+2 (86878-0 86878-1, 86878-2)
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 -0.2

2

1

3

4

86874-3   Handgrip Large for Forearm Support

86874-2  Handgrip Medium for Forearm Support

86874-1  Handgrip Small for Forearm Support

Pos no. Qty. Item no. Description.

1 2 5002747 Cable for brakes   114cm

2 2 169487 Alu-handle mounted  size 3

3 2 0371853 Cable for brakes

4 2 0387000 Cable end cap

Pos no. Qty. Item no. Description.

1 2 5002987 Cable for brakes   103cm

2 2 169486 Alu-handle mounted  size 2

3 2 0371853 Cable for brakes

4 2 0387000 Cable end cap

Pos no. Qty. Item no. Description.

2 2 169384 Alu-handle mounted  size 1

Parallelvej 3
DK-8751 Gedved
Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:
Web:
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Created date Revision date

Revision byRevision
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171346
Title

Handgrip for forearm support
Item no

A4
2

No surface treatment

1:4 271g

N/A

Scale WeightMaterial

Surface

ProjectTolerance

C:\EPDM\ECO\ECO 2935 - Brake for Forearm Support - Crocodile\171346

2

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1* 5002987 Outer casing 103cm PCS 2 5707292520104

5002747 Outer casing for break PCS 2 5707292415899

2 169384 Alu-handle mounted sz 1 PCS 2 5707292983831

2 169486 Alu-handle mounted sz 2 PCS 2 5707292983848

2 169487 Alu-handle mounted sz 3-4 PCS 2 5707292983855

3 371853 Strained wires 1,5mm 190 cm. PCS 2 5707292135889

4 387000 End nipple for outer casing PCS 2 5707292136091

*choose size, color, type

Holders for handgrip size small, medium & large 
(86874-1, 86874-2 & 86874-3)

Item numbers for Holders for handgrip size small, medium & large (86874-1, 86874-2 & 86874-3)

78



Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

1

2

34

5

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER QTY.
1 146859 1
2 147397 2
3 0661500 2
4 1105080 2
5 1607001 2

Parallelvej 3
DK-8751 Gedved
Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:
Web:
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Format

146687
Title

Crocodile Starter Kit
Item no

A4
2

1:7 g
Scale WeightMaterial

Surface Tool

ProjectTolerance

C:\EPDM\TEGN\Explode\Crocodile\Crocodile mini\146687

3

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 146859 Front Brace Assemb.Starter Kit PCS 1 5707292910035

2 147397 Anti tip Starter Kit PCS 2 5707292912947

3 0661500 Button head screw 8x16 stainl. PCS 2 5707292139559

4 1105080 Stainless washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140364

5 1607001 Self-locking nut 8mm PCS 2 5707292401281

*choose size, color, type

Crocodile starter kit (86801-0)

Item numbers for Crocodile starter kit (86801-0)
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3402431

1

0494000         Mærkat1

ITEM 
NO.

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 0659571 Button head m/flange M6*25 1

2 1100490 Fjederskive M6, rustfri, 2

3 138215 Washer 6x30x1,5 black el zinc 1

4 1130600 Rustfri skive M6, din9021 1

5 6118901 Sekskanthoved boreskrue 6,3*32 1

6 3402431 Hjul med KU-fælge venstre 1

8  1103500 Facetskive 12mm, FZB 4

9 81610 Afstandsbøsning 1

10 0659590 Button head M6*40, rustfri 2

11 156473 Spring guide bushing 1

12 159077 Release Pin 1

13 0310156 Rf.Trykfjeder 0,5*82*2,5mm*7 1

14 1145040 Låseskive 4mm, 6799 A2 rustfri 1

15 73452 Bøsning Crocodile 1

16 73474 Anti backgear - mekanisk 1

17 102817-L Brake mount assembly left 1

18 0380060 Kabelføring - flexibel 1

19 3503550 Kørebremse u/låg, 1

20 3503536 Låg.t/bremse og udløserhåndtag 1

21 5002747 Kabel f. Br.Ydre str.3-4,12,5" 114cm 1

22 0371853 Forstrakt wire 1,5mm 1

23 0387000 Cable end cap 1

24 0235075 Kabelstrips sort 3,6*200mm
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Created date Revision date
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177080
Title

Drum brake kit left  size 3
Item no

2

Project

C:\EPDM\ECO\ECO 3448 - Drum brake kit for Crocodile\177080

2

Drum brake kit for size 3 (86873-3DB) - left side
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 659571 Button head w/flange M6x25 FZB PCS 1 5707292355843

2 1100490 Spring washer M6  stainless PCS 2 5707292411297

3 138215 Washer 6x30x1,5 black PCS 1 5707292940544

4 1130600 Stainless washer M6 din9021 PCS 1 5707292140517

5 6118901 Hexagon head drill screw 6,3x3 PCS 1 5715393002276

6 3402431 Wheel with KU- Rim Left PCS 1 5707292933218

8 1103500 Fazet washer 12mm PCS 4 5707292140326

9 81610 Distance bush PCS 1 5707292117014

10 659590 Button head M6x40,stainless PCS 2 5707292139504

11 156473 Spring guide bushing PCS 1 5707292959126

12 159077 Release pin PCS 1 5707292932129

13 310156 Stainless spring 0,5x8,2x25mm PCS 1 5707292355911

14 1145040 Lock washer 4mm, stainless PCS 1 5707292140562

15 73452 Bush o10/o6,2x18,1,crocodile PCS 1 5707292354952

16 73474 Anti reverse item - machined PCS 1 5707292398093

17 102817-L Brake mount assembly left PCS 1 5707292563392

18 380060 Flexible v-brake pipe. PCS 1 5707292425195

19 3503543 Brake driving lever,Black/Grey PCS 1 5707292611512

20 3503536 Clamp w/screws PCS 1 5707292427762

21 5002747 Outer casing for break PCS 1 5707292415899

22 371853 Strained wires 1,5mm 190 cm. PCS 1 5707292135889

23 387000 End nipple for outer casing PCS 1 5707292136091

24 235075 Cable tie, black, 3,6x200mm PCS 1 5707292135308

*choose size, color, type

Item numbers for Drum brake kit for size 3 (86873-3DB) - left side
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0494000                Mærkat1

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 0659571 Button head m/flange M6*25 FZB 1

2 1100490 Fjederskive M6, rustfri, 2

3 138215 Washer 6x30x1,5 black el zinc 1

4 1130600 Rustfri skive M6, din9021 1

5 6118901 Sekskanthoved boreskrue 6,3*32 1

6 3402436 hjul med KU-fælge Højre 1

8 1103500 Facetskive 12mm, FZB 4

9 81610 Afstands bøsning 1

10 0659590 Button head M6*40, rustfri 2

11 156473 Spring guide bushing 1

12 159077 Release pin 1

13 0310156 Rf.trykfjeder 0,5*8,2*25mm*7v 1

14 1145040 Låseskive 4mm, 6799 A2 rustfri 1

15 73452 Bøsning Crocodile 1

16 73474 Anti backgear - mekanisk 1

17 102817-R Brake mount assembly right 1

18 0380060 Kabelføring - flexibel 1

19 3503550 Kørebremse u/låg, 1

20 3503536 Låg.t/bremse og udløserhåndtag 1

21 5002747 Kabel f. Br.Ydre str.3-4,12,5"  114cm 1

22 0371853 Forstrakt wire 1,5mm 1

23 0387000 Endenippel for wire 1

24 0235075 Kabelstrips sort 3,6*200mm 1

Created by

Created date Revision date

Revision byRevision

10-10-2024

dkpeni

09-10-2025

dkpeni2

177146
Title

Drum brake kit  right  size 3
Item no

2

Project

C:\EPDM\ECO\ECO 3448 - Drum brake kit for Crocodile\177146

2

Drum brake kit for size 3 (86873-3DB) - right side
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Crocodile

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 659571 Button head w/flange M6x25 FZB PCS 1 5707292355843

2 1100490 Spring washer M6  stainless PCS 2 5707292411297

3 138215 Washer 6x30x1,5 black PCS 1 5707292940544

4 1130600 Stainless washer M6 din9021 PCS 1 5707292140517

5 6118901 Hexagon head drill screw 6,3x3 PCS 1 5715393002276

6 3402436 Wheel with KU- Rim Right PCS 1 5707292933225

8 1103500 Fazet washer 12mm PCS 4 5707292140326

9 81610 Distance bush PCS 1 5707292117014

10 659590 Button head M6x40,stainless PCS 2 5707292139504

11 156473 Spring guide bushing PCS 1 5707292959126

12 159077 Release pin PCS 1 5707292932129

13 310156 Stainless spring 0,5x8,2x25mm PCS 1 5707292355911

14 1145040 Lock washer 4mm, stainless PCS 1 5707292140562

15 73452 Bush o10/o6,2x18,1,crocodile PCS 1 5707292354952

16 73474 Anti reverse item - machined PCS 1 5707292398093

17 102817-R Brake mount assembly right PCS 1 5707292563408

18 380060 Flexible v-brake pipe. PCS 1 5707292425195

19 3503543 Brake driving lever,Black/Grey PCS 1 5707292611512

*choose size, color, type

Item numbers for Drum brake kit for size 3 (86873-3DB) - right side
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Mærkat04940001

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 73425 Right tube  size 1 1
1 73426 Right tube  size 2 1
2 73483 Baghjulsholder alu 1
3 73470 Hjulaksel  Crocodile 1
4 1108050 Skive M10,  din 9021 1
5 73473 Saddelskive  ø30-6R14 alu 1
6 1103500 Afdækningsprop sort ø9,5mm 1
7 73452 Bøsning  Crocodile 1
8 73474 Anti backgear - mekanisk 1

9 1600862 HSCT-B-M6 screw insert bøsning 1

10 0700051 Stopskrue m. krater M6x8 rf. 1

11 0310156 Rf. trykfjeder 0,5x8,2x25mmx7 1

12 73436 Holder højre Crocodile 1

13 1145040 Låseskive 4mm,6799 A2 rustfri 1

30 1103500 Facetskive 12mm, FZB 5

31 3402436 Hjul med KU-fælge  højre 1

31 TromleBremse del af 3402436 1

32 0659571 Button head m/flange M6x25 FZB 1

33 1100490 Fjederskive M6, rustfri 2

34 138215 Washer 6x30x1.5 black el zinc 1

35 6118901 Sekskanthoved boreskrue 6,3x32 1

36 1130600 Rustfri skive M6, din 9021 1

37 81610 Afstandsbøsning 1

39 0659590 Button head  M6x40, rustfri 1

40 156473 Spring guide bushing 1

41 159077 Release Pin 1
42 0387000 Cable end cap 1

43 0371853 Forstrakt wire  1.5mm 1

44 5002951 Yderkabel  92cm  str.1 1

44 5002987 Yderkabel  103cm  str.2 1

45 0380060 Kabelføring - flexibel 1

46 3503536 Lid f. brake and release handle 1

47 3503550 Kørebremse u/låg 1

48 0235075 Kabelstrips 2
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Drum brake kit for size 1 & 2 (86834-1DB & 86834-2DB) - right side
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1-13,-6 86835-1VM Left backwheel size 1 PCS 1 5707292406538

1-13,-6 86835-1HM Right backwheel size 1 PCS 1 5707292406422

1-13,-6 86835-2VM Left backwheel size 2 PCS 1 5707292406552

1-13,-6 86835-2HM Right backwheel size 2 PCS 1 5707292406545

6+30-48 176761-1 Drumbrake kit left size 1 PCS 1 5715393020171

6+30-48 176813-1 Drumbrake kit right size 1 PCS 1 5715393020188

6+30-48 176761-2 Drumbrake kit left size 2 PCS 1 5715393020195

6+30-48 176813-2 Drumbrake kit right size 2 PCS 1 5715393020201

6 1310530 Covering plug,black Ø7 mm PCS 1 5707292987938

30 1103500 Fazet washer 12mm PCS 5 5707292140326

31 3402436 Wheel with KU- Rim Right PCS 1 5707292933225

32 659571 Button head w/flange M6x25 FZB PCS 1 5707292355843

33 1100490 Spring washer M6  stainless PCS 2 5707292411297

34 138215 Washer 6x30x1,5 black PCS 1 5707292940544

35 6118901 Hexagon head drill screw 6,3x3 PCS 1 5715393002276

36 1130600 Stainless washer M6 din9021 PCS 1 5707292140517

37 81610 Distance bush PCS 1 5707292117014

39 659590 Button head M6x40,stainless PCS 1 5707292139504

40 156473 Spring guide bushing PCS 1 5707292959126

41 159077 Release pin PCS 1 5707292932129

42 387000 End nipple for outer casing PCS 1 5707292136091

43 371853 Strained wires 1,5mm 190 cm. PCS 1 5707292135889

44 5002951 Wire f/tiger,panther Ø200+10cm PCS 1 5707292154644

45 380060 Flexible v-brake pipe. PCS 1 5707292425195

46 3503536 Clamp w/screws PCS 1 5707292427762

47 3503543 Brake driving lever,Black/Grey PCS 1 5707292611512

48 235075 Cable tie, black, 3,6x200mm PCS 1 5707292135308

*choose size, color, type

Item numbers for Drum brake kit for size 1 & 2 (86834-1DB & 86834-2DB) - right side
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1 0494000         Mærkat

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 73421 Left tube size 1 1
1 73422 Left tube  size 2 1
2 73483 Baghjulsholder  alu 1

3 73470 HJULAKSEL,CROCODILE 1

4 1108050 Skive M10, din9021 1

5 73473 SADDELSKIVE Ø30-6R14 alu 1

6 1310530 Afdækningsprop sort  ø9.5mm 1

7 73452 Bøsning Crocodile 1

8 73474 Anti backgear - mekanisk 1

9 1600862 HSCT-B-M6 SCREW-SERT BØSNING 1

10 0700051 Stopskrue m.krater M6*8 rf. 1

11 0310156 Rf. trykfjeder 0.5x8.2x25mm

12 73437 Holder venstre,crocodile 1

13 1145040 LÅSESKIVE 4MM, 6799 A2 RUSTFRI 1

30 1103500 Facetskive 12 mm, FZB 5

31 3402431 Hjul med KU-fælge venstre 1

31 TromleBremse 1

32 0659571 Button head m/flange M6*25 FZB 1

33 1100490 Fjederskive M6, rustfri, 2

34 138215 Washer 6x30x1,5 black el zinc 1

35 6118901 Sekskanthoved boreskrue 6,3*32 1

36 1130600 Rustfri skive M6, din9021 1

37 81610 Afstands bøsning 1

39 0659590 Button head M6*40, rustfri 1

40 156473 Spring guide bushing 1

41 159077 Release Pin 1

42 0387000 Cable end cap 1

43 0371853 Forstrakt wire 1,5mm 1
44 5002951 Yderkabel  92 cm str.1 1
44 5002987 Yderkabel  103 cm  str.2 1

45 0380060 Kabelføring - flexibel 1

46 3503536 Lid f. brake and release handle 1

47 3503550 Kørebremse u/låg, 1

48 0235075 Kabelstrips 2
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Drum brake kit for size 1 & 2 (86834-1DB & 86834-2DB) - left side
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1-13,-6 86835-1VM Left backwheel size 1 PCS 1 5707292406538

1-13,-6 86835-1HM Right backwheel size 1 PCS 1 5707292406422

1-13,-6 86835-2VM Left backwheel size 2 PCS 1 5707292406552

1-13,-6 86835-2HM Right backwheel size 2 PCS 1 5707292406545

6 1310530 Covering plug,black Ø7 mm PCS 1 5707292987938

6+30-48 176761-1 Drumbrake kit left size 1 PCS 1 5715393020171

6+30-48 176813-1 Drumbrake kit right size 1 PCS 1 5715393020188

6+30-48 176761-2 Drumbrake kit left size 2 PCS 1 5715393020195

6+30-48 176813-2 Drumbrake kit right size 2 PCS 1 5715393020201

30 1103500 Fazet washer 12mm PCS 5 5707292140326

31 3402431 Wheel with KU- Rim Left PCS 1 5707292933218

32 659571 Button head w/flange M6x25 FZB PCS 1 5707292355843

33 1100490 Spring washer M6  stainless PCS 2 5707292411297

34 138215 Washer 6x30x1,5 black PCS 1 5707292940544

35 6118901 Hexagon head drill screw 6,3x3 PCS 1 5715393002276

36 1130600 Stainless washer M6 din9021 PCS 1 5707292140517

37 81610 Distance bush PCS 1 5707292117014

39 659590 Button head M6x40,stainless PCS 1 5707292139504

40 156473 Spring guide bushing PCS 1 5707292959126

41 159077 Release pin PCS 1 5707292932129

42 387000 End nipple for outer casing PCS 1 5707292136091

43 371853 Strained wires 1,5mm 190 cm. PCS 1 5707292135889

44 5002951 Wire f/tiger,panther Ø200+10cm PCS 1 5707292154644

44 5002987 Outer casing 103cm PCS 1 5707292520104

45 380060 Flexible v-brake pipe. PCS 1 5707292425195

46 3503536 Clamp w/screws PCS 1 5707292427762

47 3503543 Brake driving lever,Black/Grey PCS 1 5707292611512

48 235075 Cable tie, black, 3,6x200mm PCS 1 5707292135308

*choose size, color, type

Item numbers for Drum brake kit for size 1 & 2 (86834-1DB & 86834-2DB) - left side
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Crocodile
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Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
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Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

40 151535 Left tube back wheel, cro sz 0 PCS 1 5707292930163

41 73473 Alu-saddle washer Ø30-6r14 PCS 1 5707292447869

43 1101620 Spring washer M14 FZB PCS 1 5707292355867

44 73455 Friction washer, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292354938

45 8000102 Rear wheel for Crocodile PCS 1 5707292397041

47 73456 Frictions nut, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292354907

48 0641100 B.h. W/flange M6x10 PCS 1 5707292139245

50 73470 Wheel axle, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292392404

64 1108050 Washer M10, din9021 PCS 1 5707292140401

69 1310532 Cover plug, black o9,5 mm PCS 1 5707292375797

70 1145040 Lock washer 4mm, stainless PCS 1 5707292140562

71 156753 Retainer part w. bush, left PCS 1 5707292930187

72 0310156 Stainless spring 0,5x8,2x25mm PCS 1 5707292355911

73 0700050 Stopscrew M6x6 rf PCS 1 5707292355898

74 73451 Release pin, Crocodile PCS 1 5707292354969

75 73435 Anti-reverse item PCS 1 5707292354716

76 73452 Bush o10/o6,2x18,1,crocodile PCS 1 5707292354952

77 0659571 Button head w/flange M6x25 FZB PCS 1 5707292355843

78 1600862 Hsct-b-M6, screw-sert bush PCS 1 5707292355928

90 73495 Alu-rear wheel retainer left PCS 1 5707292455482

*choose size, color, type

Item numbers for Rear Wheel left complete (86835-0VM)

89


	Crocodile size 0 - white
	Item numbers for Crocodile size 0 - white (86800)
	Crocodile size 1 - yellow
	Item numbers for Crocodile size 1 - yellow (86801)
	Item numbers for Replacement kit, upgrade to version 5 (100783-1)

	Crocodile size 2 - orange
	Item numbers for Crocodile size 2 - orange (86802)
	Item numbers for Replacement kit, upgrade to version 5 (100783-2)

	Crocodile size 2 - metallic black
	Item numbers for Crocodile size 2 - metallic black (86852)
	Item numbers for Replacement kit, upgrade to version 5 (100783-2)

	Crocodile size 3 - anthracite grey
	Item numbers for Crocodile size 3 - anthracite grey (86803)

	Crocodile size 1 AT (86801AT)
	Item numbers for Crocodile size 1 AT (86801AT)

	Crocodile size 2 AT (86802AT)
	Item numbers for Crocodile size 2 AT (86802AT)

	Crocodile size 1 AT & 2 AT Accessories
	Item numbers for Crocodile size 1 AT & 2 AT Accessories

	Crocodile size 3 AT
	Item numbers for Crocodile size 3 AT

	Crocodile size 3 AT accessories
	Item numbers for Crocodile size 3 Accessories

	Forearm support w/handgrip - for size 1+2
	Item numbers for Forearm support w/handgrip- for size 1-2 (86858-1, 86859-1)

	Forearm support w/handgrip - for size 3
	Item numbers for Forearm support w/handgrip- for size 3 (86860-1)

	Surrounding support - for size 0
	Item numbers for Surrounding support - for size 0 (868610)

	Surrounding support - (868610-0S, 868610-1S, 868610-2M)
	Item numbers for Surrounding support - (868610-0S, 868610-1S, 868610-2M)

	Attendants handle - for size 0+1+2
	Item numbers for Attendants handle - for size 0+1+2 (86866-1)

	Flip down seat - for size 0
	Item numbers for Flip down seat (86820-01)

	Flip down seat - for size 1+2
	Item numbers for Flip down seat (86820, 86821, 86823)

	Flip down seat - for size 3
	Item numbers for Flip down seat (86863)

	Gator back and side support- for size 0+1+2+3
	Item numbers for Gator back and side support- small & large (86808, 86809)

	Hand brake kit - for size 1+2
	Item numbers for Hand brake kit (86808, 86809)

	Hand brake kit- for size 3
	Item numbers for Hand brake kit (86834, 86873)

	Decelerating hand brake kit- for size 1-2
	Item numbers for Decelerating hand brake kit- for size 1-2 (86834-DEC)

	Decelerating hand brake kit- for size 3
	Item numbers for Decelerating hand brake kit- for size 3 (86873-DEC)

	Grib bar - for size 0+1+2
	Item numbers for Grib bar - for size 0+1+2 (86879-0, 86879-1, 86879-2)

	Handle knobs, set, for all sizes
	Item numbers for Handle knobs, set, for all sizes (86861)

	Hip supports, set
	Item numbers for Hip supports, set (86819)

	Sling seat, lightweight
	Item numbers for Sling seat, lightweight (86824-1)

	Cross bar - for size 3
	Item numbers for Cross bar for mounting back support - size 3 (86880)

	Back support , adjustable - for size 3
	Item numbers for Back support, adjustable - for size 3 (86886)

	Anti-tip device, fixed - for size 0-2
	Item numbers for Anti-tip device, fixed - for size 0-2 (86815-F)

	Anti-tip device, fixed- for size 3
	Item numbers for Anti-tip device , fixed - for size 3 (86815-3F)

	Anti-tip device, swin away  - for size 0-2
	Item numbers for Anti-tip device, swing away - for size 0-2 (86815) 

	Anti-tip (swing-away) - for size 3
	Item numbers for Anti-tip devise, swing away- for size 3 (86815-3S)

	Back support, one size 
	Item numbers for Back support, one size (86816)

	 Handle, only for version 5 onwards, one side - for size 1 & 2
	Item numbers for Handle, only for version 5 onwards, one side - for size 1 & 2 (86833-TD)

	Grip bar, angle/height adjustable - for size 0+1+2
	Item numbers for Grip bar, angle/height adjustable - for size 0+1+2 (86878-0 86878-1, 86878-2)

	Holders for handgrip size small, medium & large
(86874-1, 86874-2 & 86874-3)
	Item numbers for Holders for handgrip size small, medium & large (86874-1, 86874-2 & 86874-3)

	Crocodile starter kit (86801-0)
	Item numbers for Crocodile starter kit (86801-0)

	Drum brake kit for size 3 (86873-3DB) - left side
	Item numbers for Drum brake kit for size 3 (86873-3DB) - left side

	Drum brake kit for size 3 (86873-3DB) - right side
	Item numbers for Drum brake kit for size 3 (86873-3DB) - right side

	Drum brake kit for size 1 & 2 (86834-1DB & 86834-2DB) - right side
	Item numbers for Drum brake kit for size 1 & 2 (86834-1DB & 86834-2DB) - right side

	Drum brake kit for size 1 & 2 (86834-1DB & 86834-2DB) - left side
	Item numbers for Drum brake kit for size 1 & 2 (86834-1DB & 86834-2DB) - left side



